Sida: 1
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Deltagarlista Gren 1-40 Senior
Téavling: SM/JSM (50m) 2012
Téavlingsort: Norrkdping
Arrangdr: SSF/NKK
Gren 1, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Rafael Munoz (1900) 22.43 2009-04-05
Europarekord Seniorer: Rafael Munoz 22.43 2009-04-05
SR: Lars Frélander (1974) 23.56 2008-07-18
SR Juniorer: Marcus Piehl (1985) 24.51 2003-08-03
# ID Namn Fodd Férening Licens Bassédng Anmtid Status
193  Frolander Lars 1974 LASS AA0174 50 m 24.16
2 604 Larsson David 1989 UDDEVALLA AF5989 50 m 24.51
3 485 Holmberg Sebastian 1991 TABY SIM AG9391 50 m 24.52
4 281 Flodqvist Pontus 1988 SK NEPTUN AB5388 50 m 24.64
5 200 Palmqvist Pontus 1991 LASS AV7391 50 m 24.78
6 558 Jonsson Jesper 1993 VAXJO SS AS9393 50 m 24.82
7 492 Thulin Jacob 1991 TABY SIM AC4791 50 m 24.97
8 616 Ernstsson David 1992 POLISEN AK8792 50 m 25.18
9 69 Lundahl Daniel 1991 HS AG5991 50 m 25.35
10 603 Koch Gulliver 1992 UDDEVALLA AC7592 50 m 25.45
11 475 Helander Kim 1992 TYRESO SS AF2392 50 m 25.47
12 191 Ekstrom Oscar 1994 LASS AA2994 50 m 25.48
13 257 Carlsen Christoffer 1992 MASS AM1192 50 m 25.48
14 472 Borin Niklas 1989 TUREBERG AD5189 50 m 25.53
15 417  Edholm Timay 1993 SUNDSVALL AO1993 50 m 25.61
16 588 Kling Jonathan 1993 OSA AF1193 50 m 25.66
17 489 Magnusson Linus 1990 TABY SIM AB4790 50 m 25.69
18 314 Stojmenovic Nikola 1988 NKK AE1988 50 m 25.70
19 609 Svensson Jesper 1990 UDDEVALLA AP6390 50 m 25.71
20 316 Wahlin Mikael 1989 NKK Al9589 50 m 25.79
21 315 Stojmenovic Stefan 1993 NKK AR6593 50 m 25.80
22 505 Sundin Bjérn 1990 UPSALA S AO4590 50 m 25.83
23 79  Steen Fabian 1996 HS AH9596 50 m 25.84
24 468 Persson Martin 1992 TROLLHATTA AC2792 50 m 25.87
25 128 Granstrom Niclas 1990 JONKOPING Al0390 50 m 25.89
26 196 Linge Alexander 1992 LASS AG0592 50 m 25.89
27 292 Tour Freddie 1991 SK NEPTUN Al5991 50 m 25.89
28 169 Arvidsson Anton 1994 KUNGALV AF1594 50 m 25.91
29 289 Nystrom Alexander 1990 SK NEPTUN AG1590 50 m 25.96
30 301 Gunnarsson Bjorn 1989 NKK AQ4189 50 m 26.00
31 473 Karlsson Tobias 1991 TUREBERG AD5991 50 m 26.04
32 556 Harlenback Martin 1983 VAXJO SS AB7983 50m 26.07
33 214 Bengtsson Johan 1991 MKK AP8191 50 m 26.08
34 559 Martensson Robin 1991 VAXJO SS ADO0591 50 m 26.08
35 286 Lundgren Magnus 1991 SK NEPTUN Al2991 50 m 26.17
36 121  Brinck Niklas 1993 JONKOPING BD7593 50 m 26.18
37 90 Aberg Lejdstrom Gustav 1992 HS AF5792 50 m 26.21
38 491 Strand Ludvig 1994 TABY SIM AES5794 50 m 26.29
39 13  Ackerstierna Adam 1995 SK ENA AH4995 50 m 26.33
40 224 Holmstrom Jonas 1992 MKK AH1392 50 m 26.44
41 442 Hvalgren Joakim 1993 SODERTORN AD8793 50 m 26.45
42 394 Sundin Konstantin 1987 SPARVAGEN AE9987 50 m 26.47
43 131 Rochowiak Viktor 1993 JONKOPING AH4993 50 m 26.52
44 278 Alsparr Patrik 1993 SK NEPTUN AJ9593 50 m 26.55
45 383 Billquist Jesper 1994 SPARVAGEN AN8394 50 m 26.59
46 258 (Coster Julian 1995 MASS AM7395 50 m 26.65
47 210 Zeidler Jacob 1994 SK LODDE AB5394 50 m 26.66
48 244 Lindborg Kalle 1994 MOTALA SS AX1994 50 m 26.72
49 290 Ridell Patric 1993 SK NEPTUN AJ7393 50 m 26.72
50 386 Bjork Viktor 1992 SPARVAGEN AW9592 50 m 26.78

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 2
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 1, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: Rafael Munoz
Europarekord Seniorer: Rafael Munoz

SR: Lars Frolander
SR Juniorer: Marcus Piehl

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

158
364
149
170
430
50

409
60

161
420
155
159
602
148
466
619
24

184
299

Vestin Alexander
Gilliusson Emil
Hjalmarsson Andreas
Arvidsson Ossian
Emanuelsson Erik
Andersson Niklas
Bjorklund Philip
Jarnvik Tim
Wannebro Linus
Skagius Johannes
Rebner Axel

Vestin Simon
Fredriksson Jacob
Bornerheim Emil
Eriksson Gustav
Portocarrero Enrique H
Kotevski Alexander
Olsson John
Forsgren Marcus

1996
1993
1994
1992
1993
1992
1992
1992
1995
1995
1994
1992
1992
1993
1994
1993
1994
1995
1996

Gren 2, 400m Frisim Damer Senior
Vérldsrekord Seniorer: Joanne Jackson
Europarekord Seniorer: Joanne Jackson

SR: Gabriella Fagundez

SR Juniorer: Sarah Sjéstrém (1993) 4:16.29 2009-07-01

ID
521

626
460
54

483
285
266
374
188
528
545
527
192
443
110
520
363
75

456
59

555
462
354
531
109
271
125
639
284
499
344

Namn

Fagundez Gabriella
Stenkvist Henriette
Marko-Varga Ida
Ekelund Rebecka
Ericsson Elsa
Lajunen Laura
Lindholm Sofia
Bertrand Céline
Andersson Madelene
Lindkvist Josefin
Berggren Frida
Hippi Josefine
Ekstrom Vilma
Hagglund-Bjoérklund Sara
Eriksen Josefin
Béack Mikaela
Sjéholm Erica
Reinert Jeanette
Forés Alba
Idoffsson Agnes
Gummesson Amina
Olsson Ellen
Hellstrom Ebba
Robertsson Julia
Eriksen Ida
Westman Emma
Galic Maria
Hansson Josefine
Johansson Lisa
Nyman Lovisa
Fransson Johanna

Fodd
1985

1994
1985
1992
1995
1992
1993
1995
1995
1993
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1997
1996
1998
1994
1993
1995
1992
1995
1997
1993
1995
1992
1990
1994
1994

(1900) 22.43 2009-04-05
22.43 2009-04-05
(1974) 23.56 2008-07-18

(1985) 24.51 2003-08-03

KARLSTAD
SKELLEFTEA
KARLSKRONA
KUNGALV
SODERTALJE
HS

SKK

HS

KSLS
SUNDSVALL
KARLSTAD
KARLSTAD
UDDEVALLA
KARLSKRONA
TROLLHATTA
POLISEN
ESKILSTUNA
SK LAXEN
NKK

(1986) 4:00.66 2009-03-16
(1986) 4:00.66 2009-03-16
(1985) 4:10.20 2008-03-24

Forening
VASBY SS
POLISEN
SK TRITON
HS

TABY SIM
SK NEPTUN
MASS
SKOVDE SS
LASS
VASBY SS
VASTERAS
VASBY SS
LASS
SODERTORN
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
SJOBO SS
HS

SK TRITON
HS

VAXJO SS
SK TRITON
S 02

VASBY SS
JARFALLA S
MASS
JONKOPING
ESLOVS SS
SK NEPTUN
UMEA SS

S 71

AG8396
AZ2193
AS7794
AK3592
AH2193
AL3992
AG2192
AC6992
AN3995
AH8595
AJ7194
AK5392
AC9592
AJ9793
AB9394
AO3193
Al8994
AG0795
AM4196

Licens
AA7285

AC4894
AB2285
AZ2492
Al0895
CG2692
AM1693
AB7295
BH3495
AK4493
AE1894
BA4494
AE4494
BB3695
AS2495
AE9895
AJ0497
AF8296
Al5298
BK9694
BG7893
AA3695
AK6692
AM9295
AD4497
AP7693
AD9495
AL8292
BO2890
AF4894
AG1894

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Bassing
50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

26.81
26.81
26.86
26.86
26.94
26.95
26.95
26.96
26.97
27.02
27.04
27.04
27.08
2711
27.11
27.20
27.28
27.32
27.32

Anmtid Status
4:14.33

4:14.36
4:14.41
4:16.34
4:19.88
4:22.34
4:23.60
4:23.75
4:24.17
4:25.38
4:2555
4:25.64
4:27.37
4:28.82
4:29.30
4:29.96
4:30.72
4:30.92
4:30.95
4:30.98
4:33.18
4:33.48
4:33.95
4:34.03
4:34.30
4:34.77
4:35.17
4:35.32
4:35.50
4:35.53
4:35.69

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 3
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 2, 400m Frisim Damer Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: Joanne Jackson (1986) 4:00.66 2009-03-16
Europarekord Seniorer: Joanne Jackson (1986) 4:00.66 2009-03-16
SR: Gabriella Fagundez (1985) 4:10.20 2008-03-24
SR Juniorer: Sarah Sjéstrém (1993) 4:16.29 2009-07-01

32 564 Ericsson Malin 1989 YSTADS SS
33 535 Sjosten Emma 1996 VASBY SS
34 444 Klasson Carin 1995 SODERTORN
35 115  Astrom Karin 1996 JARFALLA S
36 596 Lithander Rebecka 1992 S804

37 597 Svensson Camilla 1995 SS04

38 267 Lofgren Elise 1991 MASS

39 457 Holst Rebecca 1991 SK TRITON
40 272 Westman Malin 1995 MASS

41 519 Biack Emelie 1996 VASBY SS
42 357 Lundmark Tilde 1995 § 02

43 513 Pettersson Johanna 1996 VARNAMO SS
44 452 Cronqvist Hanna 1996 TRELLEBORG
45 113 Rotstam Emma 1998 JARFALLA S
46 26  Kaspersson Erika 1994 ESLOVS SS
Gren 3, 200m Ryggsim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Ryan Lochte (1984) 1:53.94 2008-08-15
Europarekord Seniorer: Arkady Vyatchanin 1:54.93 2008-08-15

SR: Simon Sjodin (1986) 2:02.33 2009-04-26

SR Juniorer: Linus Junefelt (1992) 2:04.32 2009-07-01

# ID Namn Fédd Férening

1 600 Carlsson Mattias 1990 UDDEVALLA
2 64 Kron Kristian 1992 HS

3 130 Pettersson Axel 1995 JONKOPING
4 459  Lundin Anton 1994 SK TRITON

5 529 Nilsson Martin 1993 VASBY SS

6 151  Gissén Erik 1992 KARLSTAD

7 351 Bergman Fabian 1994 SALTSJOB

8 412 Thomée Lucas 1993 SKK

9 282 Frank Simon 1990 SK NEPTUN
10 365 Mikaelsson Anton 1993 SKELLEFTEA
1170  Méller Emil 1994 HS

12 268 Lofgren Patrik 1996 MASS

13 624 Renholm Pontus 1986 POLISEN

14 229 Nilsson Martin 1993 MKK

15 391 Karlsson Adam 1994 SPARVAGEN
16 353 Dimcevski Alexander 1995 S 02

17 591  Edlund Magnus 1991 O-VIKS ASS
18 578 Davidsson Oskar 1993 ANGELHOLM
19 164 Johansson Oskar 1993 KUNGSBACKA
20 39  Fredriksson Petter 1997 SK HAJEN

21 283 Hokfelt Gustav 1994 SK NEPTUN
22 594 Troell Max 1995 SIM ENGELH
23 511 Hogberg Niclas 1992 WISBY SS
24 433 Kesenci Alexander 1995 SODERTALJE
25 581 Roos Christoffer 1995 ANGELHOLM
26 638 Lienau-Petersson Alexander 1993 YSTADS S8
27 31 Kling Joakim 1991 GOTEBORG
28 232 Schon Svensson David 1993 MKK

29 623 Papantoniou Michail 1997 POLISEN

30 150 Bjoérck-Teuscher Anton 1993 KARLSTAD
31 423 Andersson Jonas 1996 SK SYDSIM
32 194 Gannholm-Johansson Oskar 1996 LASS

33 307 Lovinge Hampus 1998 NKK

34 390 Henriksson Tobias 1996 SPARVAGEN
35 546 Dahlman Gustaf 1997 VASTERAS

AZ3489
AG2496
BB4695
Al8896

AV3892
AP3495
AF1691

BL8891

AA1695
AE4696
AD1495
AL2696
AD5496
AF7498
AN4894

Licens
AP3590

AY2192
AE8995
AD0394
AL6793

AL0992
AQ2194
AE3193
AS2590
AA4193
AJ5994

AA4396
AG7786
AD3793
AC7594
AJ8595

AF5391

AD9993
AY7593
AJ4197

AS1594
AA4395
AF6992
AK7195
AJ2995

AR5393
AG3391
AD8993
AX7397
AH7593
AE2396
AC3196
AE2998
AN4796
AJ1597

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Bassing
50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

4:35.78
4:37.14
4:37.26
4:37.93
4:38.00
4:38.24
4:38.39
4:38.68
4:39.18
4:39.35
4:39.36
4:39.49
4:40.04
4:40.25
4:40.80

Anmtid Status
2:00.44

2:01.63
2:03.14
2:05.58
2:06.35
2:08.54
2:09.66
2:09.75
2:09.86
2:10.14
2:10.25
2:10.49
2:11.85
2:12.16
2:12.66
2:13.84
2:13.89
2:14.30
2:14.48
2:15.54
2:15.62
2:15.69
2:15.99
2:16.49
2:16.67
2:16.85
2:17.31
2:17.55
2:17.72
2:18.08
2:18.23
2:18.81
2:18.93
2:19.32
2:20.18

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 4
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 3, 200m Ryggsim Herrar Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: Ryan Lochte (1984) 1:53.94 2008-08-15
Europarekord Seniorer: Arkady Vyatchanin 1:54.93 2008-08-15
SR: Simon Sjédin (1986) 2:02.33 2009-04-26

SR Juniorer: Linus Junefelt (1992) 2:04.32 2009-07-01

36 628 Uhlin Joakim 1994 POLISEN
37 138 (Classon John 1995 KALMAR SS
38 15 Ekesten Fredrik 1995 SK ENA

Gren 4, 100m Ryggsim Damer Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Kirsty Coventry (1900) 58.77 2008-08-11
Europarekord Seniorer: Gemma Spofforth (1900) 59.05 2008-08-17
SR: Sarah Sjéstrém (1993) 1:02.06 2009-03-22

SR Juniorer: Sarah Sjéstrom (1993) 1:02.06 2009-03-22

# ID Namn Fédd Férening

1 334 Svendsen Therese 1989 SK RAN

2 480 Alshammar Therese 1977 TABY SIM

3 227 Lindborg Ida 1994 MKK

4 506 Svensson Emma 1992 UPSALA S

5 481 Coleman Michelle 1993 TABY SIM

6 58 Hafstrom Sandra 1991 HS

7 626 Stenkvist Henriette 1994 POLISEN

8 110 Eriksen Josefin 1995 JARFALLA S
9 568 Knutsson Eljena 1992 YSTADS SS
10 231 Qlsson Linnéa 1994 MKK

11 595 Eriksson Linda 1991 $S04

12 122  Carlén Erika 1994 JONKOPING
13 198  Palm Caroline 1992 LASS

14 418  Johansson Alexandra 1990 SUNDSVALL
15 398 Ahlin Anna 1991 SPARVAGEN
16 380 Svensson Sofia 1993 SKOVDE SS
17 188  Andersson Madelene 1995 LASS

18 40  Johansson Emma 1991 SK HAJEN
19 599  Andersson Frida 1991 UDDEVALLA
20 174 Klarén Lovisa 1992 LANDSKRONA
21 33 Pettersson Johanna 1992 GOTEBORG
22 368 Allberg Jessica 1995 SKURU IK

23 358 Zetterstrom Amanda 1994 S 02

24 228 Lindborg Nathalie 1991 MKK

25 582 Rosvall Lina 1997 ANGELHOLM
26 181 Eversholt Amanda 1990 SK LAXEN
27 396 Wahlstrém Emma 1994 SPARVAGEN
28 220 Gutlic Ida 1996 MKK

29 434 Lindquist Camilla 1993 SODERTALJE
30 178 Vater Clara 1997 LANDSKRONA
31 567 Jonsson Dinah 1998 YSTADS SS
32 576 Andersson Madelene 1991 ANGELHOLM
33 142 Wrana Linnea 1998 KALMAR SS
34 243 |varsson Alice 1996 MOTALA SS
35 379 Stenhammar Emelie 1993 SKOVDE SS
36 448 Unnermark Vilma 1997 SODERTORN
37 494 Wallmon Madeleine 1991 TABY SIM

38 397 Wallén Cecilia 1995 SPARVAGEN
39 457 Holst Rebecca 1991 SK TRITON
40 509 Kruners Nike 1996 VARBERG

41 451  Andersson Tove 1995 TRELLEBORG
42 137 Arvidsson Miranda 1998 KALMAR SS
43 421 Svensson Cecilia 1997 SUNDSVALL
44 195  Jakobsson Frida 1992 LASS

45 80  Stoltenborg Sophie 1993 HS

46 65  Kramer Kajsa 1993 HS

47 377 Johansson Caroline 1992 SKOVDE SS

ANG6394
AL9995
AX5395

Licens
BM2689

AA2277
AB0494
AA2692
AM2493
AR1891
AC4894
AS2495
AE2892
BX0494
Al4891
AM5294
AG1692
AK4690
AO7491
AF0893
BH3495
AQ8691
AK1491
AK1692
AF1292
AY7895
BN6494
BN5691
AC2897
BR3290
AF9294
AP0496
AK2893
AH7497
ANG6498
BX0891
AO1898
AA4296
BH4293
Al9697
AZ3891
BG5895
BL8891
AN3496
AC0695
AJ5298
AH9297
AX7292
AN5493
AH6693
AH7892

50m
50m
50m

Bassing
50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

2:20.95
2:21.11
2:21.37

Anmtid Status

1:01.52
1:01.61
1:02.62
1:02.71
1:02.97
1:03.03
1:03.23
1:03.78
1:04.08
1:04.26
1:04.62
1:04.86
1:04.89
1:05.18
1:05.27
1:05.50
1:05.70
1:05.98
1:05.98
1:06.10
1:06.20
1:06.21
1:06.24
1:06.63
1:07.28
1:07.31
1:07.32
1:07.37
1:07.40
1:07.46
1:07.49
1:07.53
1:07.57
1:07.70
1:07.71
1:07.72
1:07.83
1:08.18
1:08.20
1:08.28
1:08.29
1:08.58
1:08.61
1:08.66
1:08.71
1:08.72
1:08.77

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 5
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 4, 100m Ryggsim Damer Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Kirsty Coventry (1900) 58.77 2008-08-11
Europarekord Seniorer: Gemma Spofforth (1900) 59.05 2008-08-17

SR: Sarah SjBstrom (1993) 1:02.06 2009-03-22

SR Juniorer: Sarah Sjéstrom (1993) 1:02.06 2009-03-22

48 140 Lewton Josefin 1997 KALMAR SS
49 615 Ekman Christine 1994 POLISEN

50 96 Horberg-Zdanowski Sandra 1992 SS IDEN

51 216 Bornfors Frida 1994 MKK

52 75 Reinert Jeanette 1996 HS

53 313 Rydberg Josefine 1995 NKK

54 30 Bielicz Linnéa 1994 GOTEBORG
55 553 Bergstrom-Tronsmoen Silje 1991 VAXJO 88
56 525 Hedman Felicia 1995 VASBY SS
57 175 Linné Sara 1997 LANDSKRONA
58 308 Nyman lda 1993 NKK

59 361 Andersson Elinor 1994 SJOBO SS
60 59 |Idoffsson Agnes 1994 HS

Gren 5, 100m Brostsim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Kosuke Kitajima (1900) 58.91 2008-08-11
Europarekord Seniorer: Alexander Dale Oen (1900) 59.16 2008-08-10

SR: Jonas Andersson (1984) 1:01.60 2008-03-18

SR Juniorer: Niklas Tour (1989) 1:03.46 2009-07-01

# ID Namn Fédd Férening
1190 Dorch Jakob 1985 LASS

2 420 Skagius Johannes 1995 SUNDSVALL
3 487 Johansson Johan 1991 TABY SIM

4 293 Tour Niklas 1989 SK NEPTUN
5 66 Karki Johannes 1993 HS

6 99 Svensson Marcus 1992 SS IDEN

7 356 Kahr Erik 1995 S 02

8 530 Palosaari Robert 1992 VASBY SS
9 126 @Galic Toni 1989 JONKOPING
10 210 Zeidler Jacob 1994 SK LODDE
11 392 Katsampanis Petros 1992 SPARVAGEN
12 411 Morgan Alexander 1996 SKK

13 522 F{rst Andreas 1990 VASBY SS
14 603 Koch Gulliver 1992 UDDEVALLA
15 254 Berglund Rickard 1987 MASS

16 51 Ballin Marcel 1993 HS

17 211 Akesson Erik 1990 SK LODDE
18 601 Elofsson Andreas 1995 UDDEVALLA
19 73 Persson Martin 1988 HS

20 83 Torell Styrbjorn 1993 HS

21 280 Cepulis Rokas 1991 SK NEPTUN
22 416 Dahlgren Johan 1986 SUNDSVALL
23 565 Glifberg Martin 1992 YSTADS SS
24 474  Andersson Christoffer 1994 TYRESO SS
25 337 Akesson Jesper 1988 SK RAN

26 67 Lindgren Robin 1989 HS

27 290 Ridell Patric 1993 SK NEPTUN
28 302 Hekmati Deniz 1989 NKK

29 550 Lofgren-Bengtson Erik 1989 VASTERAS
30 183 Nilsson Felix 1990 SK LAXEN
31 441 Hagstrém Marcus 1991 SODERTORN
32 617 Falk Hansson Joel 1994 POLISEN

33 464 Wetterborg Rasmus 1996 SK TRITON
34 182 |Lofgren Joakim 1992 SK LAXEN
35 303 Jansson Anton 1992 NKK

36 153 |vars Nils 1993 KARLSTAD
37 461 Nilsson Henrik 1994 SK TRITON

BF0297
AE8294
AH2492
AP9494
AF8296
AB0695
BJ3294
AS6491
BR6895
AT5297
AB3493
BH0894
BK9694

Licens
AE0985

AH8595
AH1791
AQ3789
AC6793
AJ3192
BC7595
AC1392
AA9589
AB5394
BD1592
AE9796
AE1990
AC7592
AD4587
Al9793
AT4190
AF3995
AO7188
AO4793
AZ3791
AB4986
AG8392
AM3594
AG8788
AO8789
AJ7393
AQ3389
AP4789
AM6590
AQ5191
AT7394
AC9396
AK8592
AJ6392
AH8593
AA1994

50 m 1:08.89
50 m 1:08.96
50 m 1:09.02
50 m 1:09.15
50 m 1:09.22
50 m 1:09.31
50 m 1:09.43
50 m 1:09.47
50 m 1:09.48
50 m 1:09.74
50 m 1:09.83
50 m 1:09.86
50 m 1:10.05
Bassidng Anmtid Status
50 m 1:01.14
50 m 1:02.61
50 m 1:03.63
50 m 1:03.88
50 m 1:04.08
50 m 1:04.21
50 m 1:04.25
50 m 1:04.42
50 m 1:04.49
50 m 1:04.73
50 m 1:04.95
50 m 1:04.98
50 m 1:05.10
50 m 1:05.11
50 m 1:05.73
50 m 1:05.90
50 m 1:06.06
50 m 1:06.20
50 m 1:06.23
50 m 1:06.30
50 m 1:06.45
50 m 1:06.70
50 m 1:06.71
50 m 1:06.89
50 m 1:06.97
50 m 1:06.98
50 m 1:07.02
50 m 1:07.04
50 m 1:07.14
50 m 1:07.16
50 m 1:07.62
50 m 1:07.73
50 m 1:07.77
50 m 1:07.82
50 m 1:07.87
50 m 1:07.94
50 m 1:07.96

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 6
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 5, 100m Brostsim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Kosuke Kitajima
Europarekord Seniorer: Alexander Dale Oen
SR: Jonas Andersson

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

345
389
10
123
491
378
132
621
120
508
159
579
395
8

Kliigel Victor
Gustafson Tobias
Carlsson Philip
Dobrescu Sebastian
Strand Ludvig
Johansson Christian
Thorvaldsson Kevin
Mcpheat Lachlan

Arvidsson Christoffer

Zarebski Pierre
Vestin Simon
Kertes Viktor
Thorstrand Gustav
Petri Tim

1995
1994
1990
1994
1994
1988
1995
1994
1989
1992
1992
1996
1994
1993

Gren 6, 200m Fjarilsim Damer Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: Zigi Liu
Europarekord Seniorer: Ellen Gandy

SR: Petra Granlund

SR Juniorer: Martina Granstrém (1991) 2:10.22 2009-07-01

ID
127

460
534
533
622
202
106
89

310
256
226
639
222
625
266
119
440
517
331
444
493
298
185
518
488
233
537
560
26

456
608
539

Namn

Granstrom Martina
Marko-Varga Ida
Sandin Ida
Salomonsson Nadja
Myers Abby
Toérnstrom Tove
Baron Linda

Worall Lucy
Podéus Elin
Bannsgard Miranda
Jorlund Hanna
Hansson Josefine
Hansson Nelly
Rosenquist Ebba
Lindholm Sofia
Andersson Beatrice
Gustafsson Emma
Andersson Jennie
Johnsson Josefine
Klasson Carin
Uusaro Alexandra

Diaz-Nilsson Rebecca

Pettersson Ida
Arkenstrand Emma
Karell Emma

Tran Cassandra
Wiiand Agnes
Stillman Ebba
Kaspersson Erika
Forés Alba
Sundstrom Amanda
Akerstréom Emelie

Fodd
1991

1985
1985
1992
1993
1991
1995
1992
1997
1992
1991
1992
1993
1989
1993
1989
1990
1993
1996
1995
1995
1996
1993
1994
1994
1997
1997
1996
1994
1998
1995
1995

(1900) 58.91 2008-08-11

(1900) 59.16 2008-08-10
(1984) 1:01.60 2008-03-18
SR Juniorer: Niklas Tour (1989) 1:03.46 2009-07-01

S 71
SPARVAGEN
ELFSBORG
JONKOPING
TABY SIM
SKOVDE SS
JONKOPING
POLISEN
JONKOPING
UPSALA S
KARLSTAD
ANGELHOLM
SPARVAGEN
EKSJO SLS

(1900) 2:04.18 2008-08-14
(1900) 2:04.83 2009-03-19
(1987) 2:08.97 2008-08-12

Férening
JONKOPING

SK TRITON
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
POLISEN
LASS
JARFALLA S
HS

NKK

MASS

MKK
ESLOVS SS
MKK
POLISEN
MASS
JONKOPING
SODERTORN
VASBY SS
SK RAN
SODERTORN
TABY SIM
NKK

SK LAXEN
VASBY SS
TABY SIM
MKK

VASBY SS
VAXJO SS
ESLOVS SS
SK TRITON
UDDEVALLA
VASBY SS

AC8595
AL8194
AP7590
AC0794
AE5794
AL3388
AA9595
AT3994
AN2189
AF0592
AK5392
AP5196
AL2994
AC3593

Licens
BF3691

AB2285
AA8685
AD2892
CH8893
AT9891
AB3495
CG8892
AE8297
AY3492
BL6891
AL8292
AG8693
Ale489
AM1693
AS8889
BR9690
AD2893
AL7296
BB4695
AN0295
AD8296
AY1693
AE3894
AZ0694
AN5697
AM1497
AH9496
AN4894
Al5298
AD9295
AM6295

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Basséng
50m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

1:08.06
1:08.09
1:08.24
1:08.32
1:08.46
1:08.63
1:08.80
1:09.09
1:09.22
1:09.22
1:09.25
1:09.33
1:10.12
1:10.45

Anmtid
2:08.01

2:09.38
2:15.04
2:16.12
2:18.00
2:18.69
2:19.50
2:19.67
2:19.68
2:20.16
2:20.31
2:20.55
2:21.03
2:21.09
2:21.19
2:22.83
2:22.97
2:23.38
2:23.55
2:24.22
2:24.48
2:24.49
2:24.71
2:24.76
2:25.57
2:25.69
2:26.43
2:27.93
2:28.37
2:29.25
2:30.58
2:31.97

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05

Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 7
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 7, 200m Frisim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Michael Phelps (1985) 1:42.96 2008-08-12
Europarekord Seniorer: Pieter vd Hoogenband  (1978) 1:44.89 2002-08-02
SR: Anders Holmertz (1968) 1:46.76 1992-07-26
SR Juniorer: Christoffer Wikstom (1987) 1:50.12 2007-07-26
# ID Namn Fodd Férening Licens Bassédng Anmtid Status
90 Aberg Lejdstrom Gustav 1992 HS AF5792 50 m 1:50.14
2 252 Andréasson Robin 1988 MASS AN7788 50 m 1:50.58
3 558 Jonsson Jesper 1993 VAXJO SS AS9393 50 m 1:51.78
4 118 Andersson Anton 1993 JONKOPING AC1593 50 m 1:52.01
5 64 Kron Kristian 1992 HS AY2192 50 m 1:52.25
6 336 Westergren Mats 1994 SK RAN AA0994 50 m 1:52.65
7 19 Linge Alexander 1992 LASS AG0592 50 m 1:52.83
8 214 Bengtsson Johan 1991 MKK AP8191 50 m 1:52.91
9 616 Ernstsson David 1992 POLISEN AK8792 50 m 1:53.18
10 151  Gissén Erik 1992 KARLSTAD AL0992 50 m 1:53.50
11 224 Holmstrom Jonas 1992 MKK AH1392 50 m 1:53.50
12 72 Nordstrand Oskar 1991 HS Al4991 50 m 1:53.85
13 375 Bertrand Gabriel 1992 SKOVDE SS AC3392 50 m 1:53.98
14 459 Lundin Anton 1994 SK TRITON ADO0394 50 m 1:54.18
15 265 Leander Carl 1990 MASS AS9590 50 m 1:55.10
16 355 Holmquvist Filip 1994 S 02 AL8594 50 m 1:55.20
17 8  Vagerstam Rickard 1990 HS AH8190 50 m 1:55.21
18 549 Kanth Linus 1991 VASTERAS AP5991 50 m 1:55.36
19 108 Brynnel Adrian 1992 JARFALLA S BB4392 50 m 1:55.38
20 129 Gustavsson Emil 1995 JONKOPING AD9995 50 m 1:55.63
21 609 Svensson Jesper 1990 UDDEVALLA AP6390 50 m 1:55.70
22 13  Ackerstierna Adam 1995 SK ENA AH4995 50 m 1:56.02
23 291  Stymne Petter 1983 SK NEPTUN AB6983 50 m 1:56.03
24 569 Steén Robbin 1987 YSTADS SS AE5187 50 m 1:56.07
25 94 Hansen Fredrik 1992 SS IDEN AR0192 50 m 1:56.23
26 295 Zatterstrom Theo 1991 SK NEPTUN AE8591 50 m 1:56.25
27 466 Eriksson Gustav 1994 TROLLHATTA AB9394 50 m 1:56.53
28 170 Arvidsson Ossian 1992 KUNGALV AK3592 50 m 1:56.57
29 107 Bjork Jesper 1993 JARFALLA S AU5793 50 m 1:56.92
30 316 Wahlin Mikael 1989 NKK Al9589 50 m 1:57.61
31 366 Nordenberg Philip 1992 SKELLEFTEA AR8392 50 m 1:57.65
32 177 Schon-Svensson Adam 1991 LANDSKRONA  AD9791 50 m 1:57.69
33 365 Mikaelsson Anton 1993 SKELLEFTEA AA4193 50 m 1:57.98
34 441 Hagstrom Marcus 1991 SODERTORN AQ5191 50 m 1:58.01
35 172 Hildesson Johan 1992 KUNGALV AK2592 50 m 1:58.11
36 155 Rebner Axel 1994 KARLSTAD AJ7194 50 m 1:58.21
37 157 Westerlund Victor 1992 KARLSTAD AR0992 50 m 1:58.31
38 259 Eliasson Isak 1996 MASS AJ5596 50 m 1:58.64
39 607 Risebrandt Fredrich 1992 UDDEVALLA AF1392 50 m 1:58.73
40 312 Rosenberg Fredrik 1993 NKK AG6593 50 m 1:58.78
41 566 Gustavsson Joel 1992 YSTADS SS AM9392 50 m 1:58.91
42 85  Ujlaki Patrik 1992 HS AK6392 50 m 1:58.99
43 287 Lutula Antonio 1993 SK NEPTUN BC8793 50 m 1:59.21
44 242 Eriksson Gusten 1994 MOTALA SS AD6594 50 m 1:59.46
45 244 Lindborg Kalle 1994 MOTALA SS AX1994 50 m 1:59.46
46 523 F{irst Markus 1996 VASBY SS AA2196 50 m 1:59.58
47 9 Berggren Alexander 1994 ELFSBORG AK5194 50 m 1:59.59
48 332 Kindberg Marcus 1993 SK RAN Al6993 50 m 1:59.61
49 88  Wallin Pontus 1996 HS AC0396 50 m 1:59.72
50 152 Holm Oskar 1993 KARLSTAD AP9993 50 m 1:59.76
51 305 Karlsson Sebastian 1992 NKK AF3192 50 m 1:59.84
52 554 Dahlberg Martin 1992 VAXJO SS AS7192 50m 1:59.93
53 579 Kertes Viktor 1996 ANGELHOLM AP5196 50 m 2:00.10
54 468 Persson Martin 1992 TROLLHATTA AC2792 50 m 2:00.14
556 395 Thorstrand Gustav 1994 SPARVAGEN AL2994 50 m 2:00.24

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 8
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 7, 200m Frisim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Michael Phelps (1985) 1:42.96 2008-08-12
Europarekord Seniorer: Pieter vd Hoogenband  (1978) 1:44.89 2002-08-02
SR: Anders Holmertz (1968) 1:46.76 1992-07-26

SR Juniorer: Christoffer Wikstom (1987) 1:50.12 2007-07-26

56 464 Wetterborg Rasmus 1996 SK TRITON
57 279 Brynnel Joen 1996 SK NEPTUN
58 594 Troell Max 1995 SIM ENGELH
59 255 Bratt Joachim 1995 MASS

60 409 Bjorklund Philip 1992 SKK

61 124 Forndal Daniel 1997 JONKOPING
62 382 Adel Ali Ali 1994 SPARVAGEN
63 580 Olofsson Fredrik 1994 ANGELHOLM
64 230 Nord Nicolas 1994 MKK

65 163 Horndahl Viktor 1995 KUNGSBACKA
66 169 Arvidsson Anton 1994 KUNGALV
67 161  Wannebro Linus 1995 KSLS

68 38 Christerson Jakob 1992 SK HAJEN
69 311 Podéus Henrik 1995 NKK

Gren 8, 4X100m Frisim Damer Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: NED (1900) 3:33.62 2008-03-18
Europarekord Seniorer: NED (1900) 3:33.62 2008-03-18

SR: Vasby SS (1900) 3:44.34 2008-07-18

SR Juniorer: Sédertérns SS (1900) 3:53.15 2008-07-18

# ID Namn Fodd Férening

1 4% TabyS Lag1 0 TABY SIM

2 91 Helsingborgs S 0 HS

3 540 Vasby SSLag1 0 VASBY SS

4 465 SK Triton 0 SK TRITON

5 235 Malmé KK Lag 1 0 MKK

6 133 Jonkopings SS 0 JONKOPING
7273 Mélndals ASS Lag 1 0 MASS

8 541 Vasby SS Lag 2 0 VASBY SS

9 203 Linkdpings ASS 0 LASS

10 381 Skovde SS 0 SKOVDE SS
11116 Jarfélla S 0 JARFALLA S
12 449 Sodertorns SS Lag 1 0 SODERTORN
13 317  Norrképings KK 0 NKK

14 338 SK Ran 0 SK RAN

15 598 SS04 0 SS04

16 236 Malmé KK Lag 2 0 MKK

17 542 Vasby SS Lag 3 0 VASBY SS
18 629 Stockholmspolisens Sif Lag1 © POLISEN

19 583 Angelholms SS 0 ANGELHOLM
20 590 Qrebro Sa 0 OSA

21 37  Goteborg S 0 GOTEBORG
22 359 S02 0 S02

23 399 Sparvagens Sf Lag 1 0 SPARVAGEN
24 5 Bollnas SS 0 BOLLNAS SS
25 450 Sodertérns SS Lag 2 0 SODERTORN
26 212 SK Lédde 0 SK LODDE
27 43  SK Hajen 0 SK HAJEN
28 632 Stockholmspolisens Sif Lag2 © POLISEN

29 246 Motala SS 0 MOTALA SS
30 274 Mélndals ASS Lag 2 0 MASS

31 570 Ystads SS 0 YSTADS SS
32 179 Landskrona SS 0 LANDSKRONA
33 143 Kalmar SS 0 KALMAR SS
34 372 Skuru lk 0 SKURU IK
35 404 Sparvagens Sf Lag 2 0 SPARVAGEN
36 348 S 71 0 S 71

AC9396
AU3196
AA4395
AE6395
AG2192
AB5797
AZ5394
AG2194
AL4194
AT5395
AF1594
AN3995
AK9992
AG2195

Licens

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Basséng
50m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

2:00.28
2:00.30
2:00.31
2:00.39
2:00.46
2:00.65
2:00.66
2:01.45
2:01.63
2:01.84
2:02.19
2:02.24
2:02.32
2:02.57

Anmtid Status
3:40.68

3:44.76
3:45.23
3:46.77
3:51.73
3:54.42
3:56.08
3:56.18
3:56.39
3:56.56
4:00.15
4:00.70
4:00.98
4:00.98
4.01.27
4:01.78
4:03.03
4:03.55
4:04.31
4:05.23
4:05.25
4:05.76
4:06.03
4:06.77
4:06.79
4:07.54
4:07.56
4:07.71
4:08.09
4:08.42
4:08.79
4:08.97
4:09.22
4:09.31
4:09.36
4:09.56

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 9
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 8, 4X100m Frisim Damer Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: NED (1900) 3:33.62 2008-03-18
Europarekord Seniorer: NED (1900) 3:33.62 2008-03-18
SR: Vasby SS (1900) 3:44.34 2008-07-18

SR Juniorer: Sédertérns SS (1900) 3:53.15 2008-07-18

37 561 Vaxjo SS 0 VAXJO SS

38 422 Sundsvalls SS 0 SUNDSVALL
39 117 Jarfalla S 0 JARFALLA S
40 321 Nassjo SLS 0 NASSJO

41 413  Stockholms KK 0 SKK

42 18 SK Ena 0 SK ENA

43 101 SSlIden 0 SS IDEN

44 514 Varnamo SS 0 VARNAMO SS
45 425 SK Sydsim 0 SK SYDSIM

Gren 9, 50m Fjarilsim Damer Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Marleen Veldhuis (1900) 25.33 2009-04-19
Europarekord Seniorer: Marleen Veldhuis (1900) 25.33 2009-04-19
SR: Therese Alshammar (1977) 25.46 2007-06-13

SR Juniorer: Cecilia Rasmusson (1989) 26.54 2008-07-18

# ID Namn Foédd Férening

1 418 Johansson Alexandra 1990 SUNDSVALL
2 256 Bannsgard Miranda 1992 MASS

3 335 Westergren Louise 1989 SK RAN

4 56  Fridell My 1992 HS

5 333 Kuczynski Caroline 1991 SK RAN

6 199 Palm Rebecka 1990 LASS

7 374 Bertrand Céline 1995 SKOVDE SS
8 8  Worall Lucy 1992 HS

9 524 Granlund Petra 1987 VASBY SS
10 111 Nord Therese 1993 JARFALLA S
11 262 Hostman Isabelle 1990 MASS

12 599 Andersson Frida 1991 UDDEVALLA
13 387 Ekstrand Malin 1991 SPARVAGEN
14 227 Lindborg Ida 1994 MKK

15 528 Ljndkvist Josefin 1993 VASBY SS
16 228 Lindborg Nathalie 1991 MKK

17 512  Gardesmed Mathilda 1994 VARNAMO SS
18 440 Gustafsson Emma 1990 SODERTORN
19 285 Lajunen Laura 1992 SK NEPTUN
20 181 Eversholt Amanda 1990 SK LAXEN
21 304 Karlsson Evelina 1990 NKK

22 526 Hippi Jaqueline 1996 VASBY SS
23 500 Sharp Sara 1992 UMEA ss

24 625 Rosenquist Ebba 1989 POLISEN

25 270 Rosén Anna 1994 MASS

26 40  Johansson Emma 1991 SK HAJEN
27 119  Andersson Beatrice 1989 JONKOPING
28 587 Johansson Vera 1995 OsA

29 174 Klarén Lovisa 1992 LANDSKRONA
30 346 Lundahl Maria 1991 S71

31 622 Myers Abby 1993 POLISEN

32 2 Ghaffari Sara 1992 BOLLNAS SS
33 493 Uusaro Alexandra 1995 TABY SIM

34 222 Hansson Nelly 1993 MKK

35 261 Holm Ulrika 1996 MASS

36 125 @Galic Maria 1995 JONKOPING
37 415 Schwartz Jennifer 1994 STRANGNAS
38 298 Diaz-Nilsson Rebecca 1996 NKK

39 320 Holmberg Alice 1995 NASSJO

40 373 Adolfsson Caroline 1993 SKOVDE SS
41 41 Olsson Julia 1993 SK HAJEN

Licens
AK4690

AY3492
BM3689
AG3292
CH9891
AP4690
AB7295
CG8892
AW7887
AL7693
BR8890
AK1491
AL6891
AB0494
AK4493
BN5691
AJ0294
BR9690
CG2692
BR3290
BR6690
AJ8496
BD5892
Al6489
AD2894
AQ8691
AS8889
AQ2695
AK1692
AP5291
CH8893
AP4492
ANO0295
AG8693
AC1896
AD9495
AD8694
AD8296
AK7695
AE4293
AO2293

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Bassing
50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

4:09.60
4:10.14
4:10.89
4:11.30
4:11.45
4:11.53
4:11.86
4:12.02
4:12.30

Anmtid Status

26.94
27.22
27.30
27.45
27.52
27.57
27.63
27.66
27.68
27.74
27.98
28.07
28.27
28.28
28.32
28.40
28.43
28.44
28.45
28.56
28.56
28.61
28.63
28.68
28.73
28.76
28.90
28.92
28.97
29.02
29.06
29.14
29.15
29.17
29.22
29.25
29.26
29.27
29.28
29.28
29.30

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 10
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 9, 50m Fjarilsim Damer Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Marleen Veldhuis
Europarekord Seniorer: Marleen Veldhuis
SR: Therese Alshammar
SR Juniorer: Cecilia Rasmusson

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

80

310
14

233
30

582
216
490
494
637
557
451
535
419
509
243
16

185
488
456
513
65

331
371

Stoltenborg Sophie
Podéus Elin
Ackerstierna Erica
Tran Cassandra
Bielicz Linnéa
Rosvall Lina
Bornfors Frida
Nilsson Frida
Wallmon Madeleine
Andersson-Ekstrom Caroline
Johansson Lina
Andersson Tove
Sjésten Emma
Sandgren Ulrica
Kruners Nike
lvarsson Alice
Gustafsson Rebecka
Pettersson Ida
Karell Emma

Forés Alba
Pettersson Johanna
Kramer Kajsa
Johnsson Josefine
Pavlu Lewin Marlene

1993
1997
1992
1997
1994
1997
1994
1992
1991
1994
1994
1995
1996
1994
1996
1996
1998
1993
1994
1998
1996
1993
1996
1997

Gren 10, 200m Medley Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Michael Phelps
Europarekord Seniorer: Laszlo Cseh
SR: Jan Bidrman

SR Juniorer: Christoffer Wallin (1990) 2:05.12 2009-07-02

ID
549

118
282
607
107
73

485
13

64

12

501
223
530
441
151
280
99

459
355
268
365
63

70

464
620
609

Namn

Kanth Linus
Andersson Anton
Frank Simon
Risebrandt Fredrich
Bjork Jesper
Persson Martin
Holmberg Sebastian
Ackerstierna Adam
Kron Kristian
Paulsson Adam
Smedlund Eric
Hjelm Mans
Palosaari Robert
Hagstrom Marcus
Gissén Erik
Cepulis Rokas
Svensson Marcus
Lundin Anton
Holmgquvist Filip
Léfgren Patrik
Mikaelsson Anton
Jérgensen Makis
Moller Emil
Wetterborg Rasmus
Karlsson Mikael
Svensson Jesper

Fodd
1991

1993
1990
1992
1993
1988
1991
1995
1992
1995
1994
1992
1992
1991
1992
1991
1992
1994
1994
1996
1993
1992
1994
1996
1987
1990

(1900) 25.33 2009-04-19
(1900) 25.33 2009-04-19

(1977) 25.46 2007-06-13

(1989) 26.54 2008-07-18

HS

NKK

SK ENA

MKK
GOTEBORG
ANGELHOLM
MKK

TABY SIM
TABY SIM
LANDSKRONA
VAXJO SS
TRELLEBORG
VASBY SS
SUNDSVALL
VARBERG
MOTALA SS
SK ENA

SK LAXEN
TABY SIM

SK TRITON
VARNAMO SS
HS

SK RAN
SKURU IK

(1985) 1:54.23 2008-08-15
(1985) 1:56.52 2008-08-15
(1966) 2:03.05 1990-11-23

Férening
VASTERAS

JONKOPING
SK NEPTUN
UDDEVALLA
JARFALLA S
HS

TABY SIM
SK ENA

HS
ELFSBORG
UMEA SS
MKK
VASBY SS
SODERTORN
KARLSTAD
SK NEPTUN
SS IDEN
SK TRITON
S02

MASS
SKELLEFTEA
HS

HS

SK TRITON
POLISEN
UDDEVALLA

AN5493
AE8297
BR6692
AN5697
BJ3294
AC2897
AP9494
BL6292
AZ3891
AE9494
AF0694
AC0695
AG2496
AW2494
AN3496
AA4296
AH4698
AY1693
AZ0694
Al5298
AL2696
AH6693
AL7296
AH9497

Licens
AP5991

AC1593
AS2590
AF1392
AU5793
AO7188
AG9391
AH4995
AY2192
AB4395
AG4194
AC7992
AC1392
AQ5191
AL0992

AZ3791

AJ3192

ADO0394
AL8594

AA4396
AA4193
AE1792
AJ5994

AC9396
AD4987
AP6390

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Basséng
50m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

29.33
29.39
29.46
29.46
29.47
29.47
29.50
29.52
29.52
29.52
29.53
29.58
29.59
29.61
29.70
29.74
29.76
29.86
29.89
29.92
29.93
29.94
29.95
29.97

Anmtid
2:04.62

2:05.63
2:06.32
2:06.79
2:07.10
2:07.43
2:07.66
2:07.68
2:08.53
2:09.82
2:09.93
2:10.16
2:10.41
2:10.62
2:10.92
2:10.92
2:11.09
2:11.17
2:11.85
2:12.55
2:12.61
2:12.90
2:13.25
2:13.45
2:13.57
2:13.76

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 11
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 10, 200m Medley Herrar Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: Michael Phelps
Europarekord Seniorer: Laszlo Cseh

SR: Jan Bidrman

SR Juniorer: Christoffer Wallin (1990) 2:05.12 2009-07-02

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Gren 11, 200m Brostsim Damer Senior

210
351
353
170
152
474
312
197
594
161
502
164
386
182
544
201
290
591
578
229
565
566
508
511
88

491

Zeidler Jacob
Bergman Fabian
Dimcevski Alexander
Arvidsson Ossian
Holm Oskar

Andersson Christoffer

Rosenberg Fredrik
Norlander Carl
Troell Max
Wannebro Linus
Edlund Andreas
Johansson Oskar
Bjoérk Viktor
Léfgren Joakim
Aurén Marcus
Sjéberg Grim
Ridell Patric
Edlund Magnus
Davidsson Oskar
Nilsson Martin
Glifberg Martin
Gustavsson Joel
Zarebski Pierre
Hégberg Niclas
Wallin Pontus
Strand Ludvig

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Leisel Jones
Europarekord Seniorer: Mirna Jukic

SR: Joline Hostman
SR Juniorer: Joline Hostman

ID
263

362
35

504
439
234
388
209
551
29

77

536
476
486
272
206
575
219
114
225
271
605
14

Namn

Hostman Joline
Martensson Elin
Rutqvist Amanda
Johansson Jennie
Eriksson Jessica
Wede Josefin
Gardell Stina
Ternblad Nellie
Ottosson-Bixo Sara
Bengtsson Andrea
Schippert Julia
Thydén Sara
Norrman Vendela
Johansson Emelie
Westman Malin
Ademar Karin
Andersson Johanna
Gustafsson Andrea
Stromstedt Fanny
Jansson Emma
Westman Emma
Olofsson Sandra
Ackerstierna Erica
Soéderberg Nathalie

1994
1994
1995
1992
1993
1994
1993
1997
1995
1995
1989
1993
1992
1992
1994
1995
1993
1991
1993
1993
1992
1992
1992
1992
1996
1994

Fodd
1988

1993
1991
1988
1993
1987
1990
1995
1995
1991
1993
1989
1995
1996
1995
1993
1997
1996
1996
1994
1993
1990
1992
1993

(1985) 1:54.23 2008-08-15
(1985) 1:56.52 2008-08-15
(1966) 2:03.05 1990-11-23

SK LODDE
SALTSJOB
S02
KUNGALV
KARLSTAD
TYRESO SS
NKK

LASS

SIM ENGELH
KSLS
UPSALA S
KUNGSBACKA
SPARVAGEN
SK LAXEN
VASTERAS
LASS

SK NEPTUN
O-VIKS ASS
ANGELHOLM
MKK
YSTADS SS
YSTADS SS
UPSALA S
WISBY SS
HS

TABY SIM

(1985) 2:20.54 2006-02-01
(1900) 2:22.46 2009-04-25
(1988) 2:24.85 2009-04-19
(1988) 2:25.38 2008-06-08

Férening
MASS

SJOBO SS
GOTEBORG
UPSALA S
SODERTORN
MKK
SPARVAGEN
SK LODDE
VASTERAS
GOTEBORG
HS

VASBY SS
TYRESO SS
TABY SIM
MASS

SK LODDE
ANGELHOLM
MKK
JARFALLA S
MKK

MASS
UDDEVALLA
SK ENA

HS

AB5394
AQ2194
AJ8595
AK3592
AP9993
AM3594
AG6593
AH5397
AA4395
AN3995
AB6989
AY7593
AW9592
AK8592
AO4194
AB2995
AJ7393
AF5391
AD9993
AD3793
AG8392
AM9392
AF0592
AF6992
AC0396
AE5794

Licens
AL2488

AT1893
BC8291
AV3688
AT2293
Al1287
AG9690
Al2295
AC5895
BW6691
AR1693
AL9289
AQ4495
AN2496
AA1695
AG9493
AC8497
AV0896
AK4696
AP4694
AP7693
AK8290
BR6692
AH4693

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Basséng
50m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

2:14.10
2:14.19
2:14.33
2:14.35
2:14.69
2:14.89
2:15.22
2:15.50
2:15.55
2:15.64
2:15.65
2:16.01
2:16.50
2:17.06
2:17.19
2:17.67
2:17.68
2:18.02
2:18.18
2:18.25
2:18.58
2:18.76
2:18.83
2:19.08
2:19.54
2:19.59

Anmtid
2:26.32

2:29.80
2:30.03
2:30.51
2:32.66
2:33.18
2:33.53
2:36.99
2:37.17
2:37.70
2:37.76
2:38.19
2:38.77
2:39.02
2:39.51
2:40.93
2:41.07
2:41.16
2:41.40
2:41.72
2:42.18
2:42.43
2:42.77
2:42.86

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05

Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 12
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 11, 200m Brostsim Damer Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: Leisel Jones (1985) 2:20.54 2006-02-01
Europarekord Seniorer: Mirna Jukic (1900) 2:22.46 2009-04-25
SR: Joline Héstman (1988) 2:24.85 2009-04-19

SR Juniorer: Joline Héstman (1988) 2:25.38 2008-06-08

25 553 Bergstrom-Tronsmoen Silje 1991 VAXJO 88
26 25 Hansson Josefine 1992 MKK

27 28 Persson Amanda 1996 FILIPSTAD
28 384 Billquist Jessica 1996 SPARVAGEN
29 84  Tran Mari Louise 1997 HS

30 443 Hagglund-Bjorklund Sara 1995 SODERTORN
31 467 Jansson Sofia 1994 TROLLHATTA
32 344 Fransson Johanna 1994 ST )

33 447 Speiner Caroline 1994 SODERTORN
34 507 Westerlund Lina 1995 UPSALA S
35 385 Bjork Tove 1994 SPARVAGEN
36 520 Back Mikaela 1995 VASBY SS
37 539 Akerstréom Emelie 1995 VASBY SS
38 267 Lofgren Elise 1991 MASS

39 34 Reinhold Viktoria 1996 GOTEBORG
40 352 Berg Lina 1996 So02

41 93 1996 SS IDEN

Christensson Jenny

Gren 12, 50m Frisim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Frederick Bousget (1900) 20.94 2009-04-26
Europarekord Seniorer: Frederick Bousqget (1900) 20.94 2009-04-26
SR: Stefan Nystrand (1981) 21.71 2008-08-15

SR Juniorer: Marcus Piehl (1985) 23.00 2004-04-04

# ID Namn Fédd Forening
393 Nystrand Stefan 1981 SPARVAGEN

2 291 Stymne Petter 1983 SK NEPTUN

3 492 Thulin Jacob 1991 TABY SIM

4 604 Larsson David 1989 UDDEVALLA

5 281 Flodqvist Pontus 1988 SK NEPTUN

6 223 Hjelm Mans 1992 MKK

7 252  Andréasson Robin 1988 MASS

8 257 (Carlsen Christoffer 1992 MASS

9 214 Bengtsson Johan 1991 MKK

10 337 Akesson Jesper 1988 SK RAN

11 151  Gissén Erik 1992 KARLSTAD

12 607 Risebrandt Fredrich 1992 UDDEVALLA

13 224 Holmstrém Jonas 1992 MKK

14 315 Stojmenovic Stefan 1993 NKK

15 289 Nystrom Alexander 1990 SK NEPTUN

16 294  Vikstrom Christoffer 1987 SK NEPTUN

17 616 Ernstsson David 1992 POLISEN

18 301  Gunnarsson Bjérn 1989 NKK

19 128 Granstrom Niclas 1990 JONKOPING

20 489 Magnusson Linus 1990 TABY SIM

21 330 Dollmayer Kalle 1993 SK RAN

22 131  Rochowiak Viktor 1993 JONKOPING

23 529 Nilsson Martin 1993 VASBY SS

24 159  Vestin Simon 1992 KARLSTAD

25 394 Sundin Konstantin 1987 SPARVAGEN

26 200 Palmqvist Pontus 1991 LASS

27 442 Hva|gren Joakim 1993 SODERTORN

28 316  Wahlin Mikael 1989 NKK

29 121  Brinck Niklas 1993 JONKOPING

30 459 Lundin Anton 1994 SK TRITON

31 196 Linge Alexander 1992 LASS

32 130 Pettersson Axel 1995 JONKOPING

33 286 Lundgren Magnus 1991 SK NEPTUN

AS6491
AL8292
AA5296
AV1496
AL2897
BB3695
AH6294
AG1894
AZ0294
BD5295
BB6694
AE9895
AM6295
AF1691
AW9696
AF0696
BD4696

Licens
AB1181

AB6983
AC4791
AF5989
AB5388
AC7992
AN7788
AM1192
AP8191
AG8788
AL0992
AF1392
AH1392
AR6593
AG1590
AB7987
AK8792
AQ4189
Al0390
AB4790
AP4993
AH4993
AL6793
AK5392
AE9987
AV7391
AD8793
Al9589
BD7593
AD0394
AG0592
AE8995
Al2991

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Bassing
50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

2:43.02
2:43.11
2:43.38
2:43.57
2:43.64
2:44.21
2:44.56
2:44.75
2:44.82
2:45.36
2:45.55
2:45.55
2:45.55
2:45.59
2:45.72
2:45.95
2:47.34

Anmtid
22.04

22.44
23.30
23.32
23.33
23.43
23.53
23.54
23.55
23.63
23.74
23.80
23.86
23.91
23.95
23.95
24.03
24.10
24.12
2412
24.14
24.18
24.21
24.22
24.22
24.23
24.29
24.32
24.33
24.34
24.35
24.36
24.38

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 13
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 12, 50m Frisim Herrar Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: Frederick Bousget (1900) 20.94 2009-04-26
Europarekord Seniorer: Frederick Bousget (1900) 20.94 2009-04-26

SR: Stefan Nystrand (1981) 21.71 2008-08-15

SR Juniorer: Marcus Piehl (1985) 23.00 2004-04-04

34 624 Renholm Pontus 1986 POLISEN

35 60  Jarnvik Tim 1992 HS

36 69 Lundahl Daniel 1991 HS )

37 468 Persson Martin 1992 TROLLHATTA
38 417 Edholm Timay 1993 SUNDSVALL
39 66 Karki Johannes 1993 HS

40 606 Palmqvist Emil 1990 UDDEVALLA
41 305 Karlsson Sebastian 1992 NKK

42 314 Stojmenovic Nikola 1988 NKK

43 169 Arvidsson Anton 1994 KUNGALV

44 473 Karlsson Tobias 1991 TUREBERG
45 588 Kling Jonathan 1993 OsA

46 170 Arvidsson Ossian 1992 KUNGALV

47 347 Myhrberg Andreas 1993 st

48 466 Eriksson Gustav 1994 TROLLHATTA
49 430 Emanuelsson Erik 1993 SODERTALJE
50 303 Jansson Anton 1992 NKK

51 366 Nordenberg Philip 1992 SKELLEFTEA
52 57  Ghirmai Efrem 1996 HS

53 126 @alic Toni 1989 JONKOPING
54 559 Martensson Robin 1991 VAXJO SS

55 129 Gustavsson Emil 1995 JONKOPING
56 211  Akesson Erik 1990 SK LODDE
57 365 Mikaelsson Anton 1993 SKELLEFTEA
58 475 Helander Kim 1992 TYRESO SS
59 554 Dahlberg Martin 1992 VAXJO sS

60 259 Eliasson Isak 1996 MASS

61 163 Horndahl Viktor 1995 KUNGSBACKA
62 201 Sjoberg Grim 1995 LASS

63 579 Kertes Viktor 1996 ANGELHOLM
64 619 Portocarrero Enrique H 1993 POLISEN

65 79  Steen Fabian 1996 HS

66 391 Karlsson Adam 1994 SPARVAGEN
67 149 Hjalmarsson Andreas 1994 KARLSKRONA
68 299 Forsgren Marcus 1996 NKK

69 409 Bjorklund Philip 1992 SKK

70 420 Skagius Johannes 1995 SUNDSVALL
71 161 Wannebro Linus 1995 KSLS

72 336 Westergren Mats 1994 SK RAN

73 364 Gilliusson Emil 1993 SKELLEFTEA
74 580 OQlofsson Fredrik 1994 ANGELHOLM
75 156 Rebner Johan 1992 KARLSTAD
76 148 Bornerheim Emil 1993 KARLSKRONA
Gren 13, 50m Ryggsim Damer Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Sophie Edington (1900) 27.67 2008-03-23
Europarekord Seniorer: Anastasia Zueva (1900) 28.05 2008-03-23

SR: Therese Alshammar (1977) 29.22 2005-05-04

SR Juniorer: Emma Svensson (1992) 29.63 2009-04-25

# ID Namn Fédd Férening

1 458 Kuras Magdalena 1988 SK TRITON

2 524 Granlund Petra 1987 VASBY SS

3 334 Svendsen Therese 1989 SK RAN

4 418 Johansson Alexandra 1990 SUNDSVALL
5 506 Svensson Emma 1992 UPSALA S

6 568 Knutsson Eljena 1992 YSTADS SS
7227 Lindborg Ida 1994 MKK

AG7786
AC6992
AG5991
AC2792
AO1993
AC6793
AF8590
AF3192
AE1988
AF1594
AD5991
AF1193
AK3592
Al6593
AB9394
AH2193
AJ6392
AR8392
AC1396
AA9589
ADO0591
AD9995
AT4190
AA4193
AF2392
AS7192
AJ5596
AT5395
AB2995
AP5196
AO3193
AH9596
AC7594
AS7794
AM4196
AG2192
AH8595
AN3995
AA0994
AZ2193
AG2194
AT4792
AJ9793

Licens
AR9288

AW7887
BM2689
AK4690
AA2692
AE2892
AB0494

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Bassing
50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

24.39
24.42
24.43
24.44
24.47
24.54
24.55
24.56
24.56
24.59
24.59
24.60
24.62
24.62
24.62
24.68
24.70
24.70
24.72
24.72
24.72
24.78
24.79
24.81
24.84
24.84
24.87
24.94
24.95
24.95
24.96
24.98
25.00
25.11
25.11
25.11
25.11
25.17
25.25
25.33
25.34
25.35
25.37

Anmtid Status
28.65

29.17
29.24
29.24
29.43
29.64
29.86

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 14
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 13, 50m Ryggsim Damer Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Sophie Edington
Europarekord Seniorer: Anastasia Zueva

SR: Therese Alshammar
SR Juniorer: Emma Svensson

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

58

484
231
481
174
595
198
368
599
122
398
119
396

33

380
40

298
371
142
421
582
181
358
140
451
576
195
608
567
243
65

593
162
495
178
494

379
531
370
30

308
320
509
137
397
434
220
513
377
233
222
376
557

Hafstrom Sandra
Ericsson Lovisa
Olsson Linnéa
Coleman Michelle
Klarén Lovisa
Eriksson Linda
Palm Caroline
Allberg Jessica
Andersson Frida
Carlén Erika

Anlin Anna
Andersson Beatrice
Wahlstrom Emma
Ghaffari Sara
Pettersson Johanna
Svensson Sofia
Johansson Emma
Diaz-Nilsson Rebecca
Pavlu Lewin Marlene
Wrana Linnea
Svensson Cecilia
Rosvall Lina
Eversholt Amanda
Zetterstrom Amanda
Lewton Josefin
Andersson Tove
Andersson Madelene
Jakobsson Frida
Sundstrom Amanda
Jonsson Dinah
lvarsson Alice
Kramer Kajsa
Nilsson Ronja
Elvind Carolina
Odling Micaela
Vater Clara
Wallmon Madeleine
Magnusson Maja
Stenhammar Emelie
Robertsson Julia
Hassler Anna
Bielicz Linnéa
Nyman Ida
Holmberg Alice
Kruners Nike
Arvidsson Miranda
Wallén Cecilia
Lindquist Camilla
Gutlic Ida
Pettersson Johanna
Johansson Caroline
Tran Cassandra
Hansson Nelly
Hjalmarsson Louise
Johansson Lina
Stoltenborg Sophie

1991
1993
1994
1993
1992
1991
1992
1995
1991
1994
1991
1989
1994
1992
1992
1993
1991
1996
1997
1998
1997
1997
1990
1994
1997
1995
1991
1992
1995
1998
1996
1993
1993
1994
1990
1997
1991
1992
1993
1995
1998
1994
1993
1995
1996
1998
1995
1993
1996
1996
1992
1997
1993
1997
1994
1993

(1900) 27.67 2008-03-23
(1900) 28.05 2008-03-23
(1977) 29.22 2005-05-04
(1992) 29.63 2009-04-25

HS

TABY SIM
MKK

TABY SIM
LANDSKRONA
SS04

LASS
SKURU IK
UDDEVALLA
JONKOPING
SPARVAGEN
JONKOPING
SPARVAGEN
BOLLNAS SS
GOTEBORG
SKOVDE SS
SK HAJEN
NKK
SKURU IK
KALMAR SS
SUNDSVALL
ANGELHOLM
SK LAXEN

S 02
KALMAR SS
TRELLEBORG
ANGELHOLM
LASS
UDDEVALLA
YSTADS SS
MOTALA SS
HS

O-VIKS ASS
KUNGSBACKA
TABY SIM
LANDSKRONA
TABY SIM
BOLLNAS SS
SKOVDE SS
VASBY SS
SKURU IK
GOTEBORG
NKK
NASSJO
VARBERG
KALMAR SS
SPARVAGEN
SODERTALJE
MKK
VARNAMO SS
SKOVDE SS
MKK

MKK
SKOVDE SS
VAXJO SS

HS

AR1891
AH3293
BX0494
AM2493
AK1692
Al4891
AG1692
AY7895
AK1491
AM5294
AO7491
AS8889
AF9294
AP4492
AF1292
AF0893
AQ8691
AD8296
AH9497
AO1898
AH9297
AC2897
BR3290
BN6494
BF0297
AC0695
BX0891
AX7292
AD9295
AN6498
AA4296
AH6693
CC9293
BD4694
AM6890
AH7497
AZ3891
BT7492
BH4293
AM9295
AK5298
BJ3294
AB3493
AK7695
AN3496
AJ5298
BG5895
AK2893
AP0496
AL2696
AH7892
AN5697
AG8693
AV8697
AF0694
AN5493

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

29.87
29.91
29.92
30.02
30.27
30.38
30.43
30.48
30.58
30.87
30.95
31.00
31.06
31.07
31.21
31.26
31.28
31.33
31.42
31.49
31.49
31.50
31.52
31.55
31.61
31.66
31.75
31.77
31.79
31.81
31.83
31.87
31.89
31.97
31.97
32.04
32.05
32.06
32.07
32.10
32.18
32.20
32.27
32.28
32.29
32.33
32.38
32.42
32.51
32.51
32.52
32.53
32.58
32.58
32.59
32.60

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05

Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 15

Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 13, 50m Ryggsim Damer Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Sophie Edington

Europarekord Seniorer: Anastasia Zueva
SR: Therese Alshammar
SR Juniorer: Emma Svensson

64 525
65 560

Hedman Felicia
Stillman Ebba

1995
1996

Gren 14, 200m Frisim Damer Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Federica Pellegrini
Europarekord Seniorer: Federica Pellegrini
SR: Josefin Lillhage
SR Juniorer: Sarah Sjéstrom

# ID
1 521
2 626
3 228
4 54
5 483
6 528
7 374
8 110
9 192
10 545
11 285
12 199
13 622
14 188
15 527
16 231
17 458
18 75
19 125
20 59
21 363
22 555
23 435
24 596
25 106
26 490
27 376
28 488
29 518
30 30
31 456
32 519
33 537
34 625
35 354
36 463
37 452
38 499
39 109
40 3

41 445
42 615
43 444

Namn

Fagundez Gabriella
Stenkvist Henriette
Lindborg Nathalie
Ekelund Rebecka
Ericsson Elsa
Lindkvist Josefin
Bertrand Céline
Eriksen Josefin
Ekstrom Vilma
Berggren Frida
Lajunen Laura
Palm Rebecka
Myers Abby
Andersson Madelene
Hippi Josefine
Olsson Linnéa
Kuras Magdalena
Reinert Jeanette
Galic Maria
Idoffsson Agnes
Sj6holm Erica
Gummesson Amina
Ramdén Alida
Lithander Rebecka
Baron Linda
Nilsson Frida
Hjalmarsson Louise
Karell Emma
Arkenstrand Emma
Bielicz Linnéa
Forés Alba

Back Emelie
Wiiand Agnes
Rosenquist Ebba
Hellstrom Ebba
Stahl Moa
Cronqvist Hanna
Nyman Lovisa
Eriksen Ida
Magnusson Maja
Lilliestrom Anna
Ekman Christine
Klasson Carin

Fodd
1985

1994
1991
1992
1995
1993
1995
1995
1994
1994
1992
1990
1993
1995
1994
1994
1988
1996
1995
1994
1997
1993
1997
1992
1995
1992
1997
1994
1994
1994
1998
1996
1997
1989
1992
1995
1996
1994
1997
1992
1992
1994
1995

(1900) 27.67 2008-03-23
(1900) 28.05 2008-03-23
(1977) 29.22 2005-05-04
(1992) 29.63 2009-04-25

VASBY SS
VAXJO SS

(1900) 1:54.47 2009-03-08
(1900) 1:54.47 2009-03-08
(1980) 1:57.78 2007-03-27

(1993) 1:59.66 2009-03-22

Férening
VASBY SS

POLISEN
MKK

HS

TABY SIM
VASBY SS
SKOVDE SS
JARFALLA S
LASS
VASTERAS
SK NEPTUN
LASS
POLISEN
LASS
VASBY SS
MKK

SK TRITON
HS
JONKOPING
HS

SJOBO SS
VAXJO SS
SODERTALJE
SS04
JARFALLA S
TABY SIM
SKOVDE SS
TABY SIM
VASBY SS
GOTEBORG
SK TRITON
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
POLISEN

S 02

SK TRITON
TRELLEBORG
UMEA SS
JARFALLA S
BOLLNAS SS
SODERTORN
POLISEN
SODERTORN

BR6895
AH9496

Licens
AA7285

AC4894
BN5691
AZ2492
Al0895
AK4493
AB7295
AS2495
AE4494
AE1894
CG2692
AP4690
CH8893
BH3495
BA4494
BX0494
AR9288
AF8296
AD9495
BK9694
AJ0497
BG7893
AP0297
AV3892
AB3495
BL6292
AV8697
AZ0694
AE3894
BJ3294
Al5298
AE4696
AM1497
Ale489
AK6692
AV4695
AD5496
AF4894
AD4497
BT7492
AM6292
AE8294
BB4695

50m
50m

Basséng
50m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

32.70
32.89

Anmtid
1:57.99

2:02.13
2:02.26
2:03.50
2:04.18
2:04.66
2:04.89
2:05.00
2:05.12
2:05.44
2:05.45
2:05.65
2:06.06
2:06.72
2:07.12
2:08.08
2:08.13
2:08.70
2:08.82
2:08.94
2:08.96
2:08.99
2:09.11
2:09.30
2:09.44
2:09.44
2:09.69
2:09.84
2:09.88
2:09.96
2:10.19
2:10.22
2:10.24
2:10.37
2:10.45
2:10.82
2:11.26
2:11.31
2:11.55
2:11.77
2:11.79
2:12.00
2:12.23

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05

Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 16
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 15, 4X100m Medley Herrar Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: USA (1900) 3:29.34 2008-08-17
Europarekord Seniorer: RUS (1900) 3:34.25 2008-03-24
SR: Sundsvalls SS (1900) 3:46.91 2000-07-22

SR Juniorer: Uddevalla Sim Lag 1 (1990) 3:54.03 2009-07-02

# ID Namn Fodd Férening

1 204 Linkopings ASS 0 LASS

2 29 SK Neptun Lag 1 0 SK NEPTUN
3 612 Uddevalla S Lag 1 0 UDDEVALLA
4 92 Helsingborgs S 0 HS

5 498 TabyS 0 TABY SIM

6 407 Sparvagens Sf Lag 1 0 SPARVAGEN
7297 SK Neptun Lag 2 0 SK NEPTUN
8 237 Malmo KK 0 MKK

9 633 Stockholmspolisens Sif Lag1 0 POLISEN

10 276 MoélIndals ASS Lag 1 0 MASS

11 543 Vasby SS Lag 1 0 VASBY SS
12 318 Norrkopings KK Lag 1 0 NKK

13 134 Jonkopings SS Lag 1 0 JONKOPING
14 613 Uddevalla S Lag 2 0 UDDEVALLA
15 562 Vaxjo SS 0 VAXJO SS
16 414 Stockholms KK 0 SKK

17 160 Karlstads SS 0 KARLSTAD
18 360 S02 0 S 02

19 572 Ystads SS 0 YSTADS SS
20 213 SK Lodde 0 SK LODDE
21104 SS Iden 0 SS IDEN

22 319  Norrkopings KK Lag 2 0 NKK

23 585 Angelholms SS 0 ANGELHOLM
24 408 Sparvagens Sf Lag 2 0 SPARVAGEN
25 135 Jonkopings SS Lag 2 0 JC?NKCPII\IG
26 436 Sodertalje SS 0 SODERTALJE
27 165 Kungsbacka SS 0 KUNGSBACKA
28 634 Stockholmspolisens Sif Lag2 © POLISEN

29 343 SK Ran 0 SK RAN

30 367 Skelleftea SS 0 SKELLEFTEA
31 186 SK Laxen 0 SK LAXEN
32 21 SKEna 0 SK ENA

33 477 Tyreso SS 0 TYRESO SS

Gren 16, 1500m Frisim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Grant Hackett (1980) 14:36.56 2000-07-29
Europarekord Seniorer: Yuri Prilukov (1900) 14:43.21 2008-08-17
SR: Stefan Persson (1967) 15:17.01 1987-08-23

SR Juniorer: Anders Holmertz (1968) 15:29.09 1986-07-06

# ID Namn Fédd Férening
90  Aberg Lejdstrom Gustav 1992 HS

2 72 Nordstrand Oskar 1991 HS

3 150 Bjorck-Teuscher Anton 1993 KARLSTAD

4 332 Kindberg Marcus 1993 SK RAN

5 242 Eriksson Gusten 1994 MOTALA SS

6 108 Brynnel Adrian 1992 JARFALLA S

7 155 Rebner Axel 1994 KARLSTAD

8 197 Norlander Carl 1997 LASS

9 253 Arnesen Tim 1987 MASS

10 602 Fredriksson Jacob 1992 UDDEVALLA

11 74  Plato Simon 1993 HS

12 547 Ha"berg David 1994 VASTERAS

13 432 Hansson Theodor 1994 SODERTALJE

14 563 Christiansson Johan 1996 YSTADS S8

15 124  Forndal Daniel 1997 JONKOPING

16 312 1993 NKK

Rosenberg Fredrik

Licens

Licens
AF5792

Al4991
AH7593
Al6993
AD6594
BB4392
AJ7194
AH5397
AK4187
AC9592
AO6993
AE9194
AG8394
AD4396
AB5797
AG6593

Basséng
50m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Basséng
50m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Anmtid
3:43.91

3:46.61
3:49.36
3:50.54
3:51.46
3:54.30
3:55.22
3:57.09
3:57.22
3:57.54
3:58.28
3:58.91
3:50.14
4:00.42
4:01.56
4:02.45
4:03.93
4:04.62
4:05.05
4:07.16
4.07.57
4:07.67
4:08.06
4:08.56
4:09.06
4:09.78
4:10.69
4:10.94
4:11.09
4:13.49
4:13.83
4:14.51
4:14.94

Status

Anmtid
15:37.90

16:15.98
16:21.23
16:21.46
16:25.29
16:26.90
16:31.54
16:34.07
16:35.74
16:37.03
16:43.31
16:43.36
16:51.11
16:52.79
16:56.83
16:59.25

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 17
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 16, 1500m Frisim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Grant Hackett (1980) 14:36.56 2000-07-29
Europarekord Seniorer: Yuri Prilukov (1900) 14:43.21 2008-08-17

SR: Stefan Persson (1967) 15:17.01 1987-08-23

SR Juniorer: Anders Holmertz (1968) 15:29.09 1986-07-06

17 288 Magnusson Johan 1991 SK NEPTUN
18 9  Berggren Alexander 1994 ELFSBORG
19 245 Nieminen Rasmus 1997 MOTALA SS
20 594 Troell Max 1995 SIM ENGELH
21 589  Plakhotnyi Roman 1993 OsA

22 544 Aurén Marcus 1994 VASTERAS
23 546 Dahlman Gustaf 1997 VASTERAS
24 311 Podéus Henrik 1995 NKK

25 55  Faberling Anton 1994 HS

26 552  Qstberg Max 1996 VASTERAS
27 1 Malm Markus 1997 ANDERSTORP
28 154 Qlsson Oskar 1995 KARLSTAD
29 215 Bivesand Filip 1997 MKK

Gren 17, 100m Frisim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Eamon Sullivan (1900) 47.05 2008-08-13
Europarekord Seniorer: Alain Bernard (1900) 47.20 2008-08-13

SR: Stefan Nystrand (1981) 47.83 2008-08-12

SR Juniorer: Christoffer Wikstrom  (1987) 50.48 2006-07-08

# ID Namn Fédd Férening

1 393 Nystrand Stefan 1981 SPARVAGEN
2 291 Stymne Petter 1983 SK NEPTUN
3 193 Frélander Lars 1974 LASS

4 600 Carlsson Mattias 1990 UDDEVALLA
5 252 Andréasson Robin 1988 MASS

6 214 Bengtsson Johan 1991 MKK

7 604 Larsson David 1989 UDDEVALLA
8 196 Linge Alexander 1992 LASS

9 558 Jonsson Jesper 1993 VAXJO sS
10 118  Andersson Anton 1993 JONKOPING
11257 Carlsen Christoffer 1992 MASS

12 492 Thulin Jacob 1991 TABY SIM

13 223 Hjelm Mans 1992 MKK

14 90  Aberg Lejdstrom Gustav 1992 HS

15 616 Ernstsson David 1992 POLISEN

16 294  Vikstrom Christoffer 1987 SK NEPTUN
17 281 Flodqvist Pontus 1988 SK NEPTUN
18 129 Gustavsson Emil 1995 JONKOPING
19 224 Holmstrém Jonas 1992 MKK

20 607 Risebrandt Fredrich 1992 UDDEVALLA
21 441 Hagstrom Marcus 1991 SODERTORN
22 337 Akesson Jesper 1988 SK RAN

23 210 Zeidler Jacob 1994 SK LODDE
24 151  Gissén Erik 1992 KARLSTAD
25 121  Brinck Niklas 1993 JONKOPING
26 301  Gunnarsson Bjérn 1989 NKK

27 489 Magnusson Linus 1990 TABY SIM
28 316  Wahlin Mikael 1989 NKK

29 569 Steén Robbin 1987 YSTADS SS
30 529 Nilsson Martin 1993 VASBY SS
31 468 Persson Martin 1992 TROLLHATTA
32 466 Eriksson Gustav 1994 TROLLHATTA
33 609 Svensson Jesper 1990 UDDEVALLA
34 330 Dollmayer Kalle 1993 SK RAN

35 128 G@Granstrom Niclas 1990 JONKOPING
36 170 Arvidsson Ossian 1992 KUNGALV
37 365 Mikaelsson Anton 1993 SKELLEFTEA

AN6191

AK5194
AC5597
AA4395
BD1393
AO4194
AJ1597

AG2195
AJ3794

AM1196
AE7397
AN7395
AHB597

Licens
AB1181

AB6983
AA0174
AP3590
AN7788
AP8191
AF5989
AG0592
AS9393
AC1593
AM1192
AC4791
AC7992
AF5792
AK8792
AB7987
AB5388
AD9995
AH1392
AF1392
AQ5191
AG8788
AB5394
AL0992
BD7593
AQ4189
AB4790
Al9589
AE5187
AL6793
AC2792
AB9394
AP6390
AP4993
Al0390
AK3592
AA4193

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Bassing
50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

17:03.63
17:10.23
17:12.43
17:14.76
17:18.62
17:18.87
17:19.41
17:19.52
17:19.74
17:21.49
17:35.47
17:35.68
17:44.31

Anmtid Status
48.91

49.82
50.31
50.64
50.72
50.74
50.82
51.20
51.68
51.81
51.81
51.94
51.99
52.00
52.05
52.09
52.18
52.38
52.44
52.52
52.67
52.71
52.75
52.76
52.77
52.87
53.02
53.05
53.05
53.18
53.24
53.33
53.33
53.36
53.59
53.59
53.59

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 18
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 17, 100m Frisim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Eamon Sullivan (1900) 47.05 2008-08-13

Europarekord Seniorer: Alain Bernard (1900) 47.20 2008-08-13

SR: Stefan Nystrand (1981) 47.83 2008-08-12

SR Juniorer: Christoffer Wikstrom  (1987) 50.48 2006-07-08

38 355 Holmquist Filip 1994 so2

39 442 Hvalgren Joakim 1993 SODERTORN

40 163 Horndahl Viktor 1995 KUNGSBACKA

41 265 Leander Carl 1990 MASS

42 157 Westerlund Victor 1992 KARLSTAD

43 60  Jarnvik Tim 1992 HS

44 94  Hansen Fredrik 1992 SS IDEN

45 554 Dahlberg Martin 1992 VAXJO SS

46 86  Vagerstam Rickard 1990 HS

47 108 Brynnel Adrian 1992 JARFALLA S

48 366 Nordenberg Ph|||p 1992 SKELLEFTEA

49 588 Kling Jonathan 1993 OSA

50 279 Brynnel Joen 1996 SK NEPTUN

51 579 Kertes Viktor 1996 ANGELHOLM

52 169 Arvidsson Anton 1994 KUNGALV

53 315 Stojmenovic Stefan 1993 NKK

54 375 Bertrand Gabriel 1992 SKOVDE SS

55 244 Lindborg Kalle 1994 MOTALA SS

56 619 Portocarrero Enrique H 1993 POLISEN

57 201  Sjoberg Grim 1995 LASS

58 9  Berggren Alexander 1994 ELFSBORG

59 409 Bjorklund Philip 1992 SKK

60 259 Eliasson Isak 1996 MASS

61 347 Myhrberg Andreas 1993 ST

62 172 Hildesson Johan 1992 KUNGALV

63 305 Karlsson Sebastian 1992 NKK

64 430 Emanuelsson Erik 1993 SODERTALJE

65 391 Karlsson Adam 1994 SPARVAGEN

66 464 Wetterborg Rasmus 1996 SK TRITON

67 38  Christerson Jakob 1992 SKHAJEN

68 395 Thorstrand Gustav 1994 SPARVAGEN

69 580 Olofsson Fredrik 1994 ANGELHOLM

70 79  Steen Fabian 1996 HS

71107 Bjork Jesper 1993 JARFALLA S

72 156 Rebner Johan 1992 KARLSTAD

Gren 18, 100m Frisim Damer Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Lisbeth Trickett (1900) 52.88 2008-03-27

Europarekord Seniorer: Britta Steffen (1900) 53.12 2008-08-15

SR: Josefin Lillhage (1980) 54.07 2008-08-13

SR Juniorer: Sarah Sjéstrém (1993) 55.08 2009-06-07

# ID Namn Fodd Forening
446 Sjostrom Sarah 1993 SODERTORN

2 460 Marko-Varga lda 1985 SK TRITON

3 521 Fagundez Gabriella 1985 V'§SBY Ss

4 481 Coleman Michelle 1993 TABY SIM

5 458 Kuras Magdalena 1988 SK TRITON

6 36 Vilshed Claire 1980 GOTEBORG

7 228 Lindborg Nathalie 1991 MKK

8 506 Svensson Emma 1992 UPSALA S

9 524 Granlund Petra 1987 VASBY SS

10 528 Lindkvist Josefin 1993 VASBY SS

11199  Palm Rebecka 1990 LASS

12 374 Bertrand Céline 1995 SKOVDE SS

13 192 Ekstrém Vilma 1994 LASS

14 285 Lajunen Laura 1992 SK NEPTUN

15 122  Carlén Erika 1994 JONKOPING

AL8594
AD8793
AT5395
AS9590
AR0992
AC6992
AR0192
AS7192
AH8190
BB4392
AR8392
AF1193
AU3196
AP5196
AF1594
AR6593
AC3392
AX1994
AO3193
AB2995
AK5194
AG2192
AJ5596

Al6593

AK2592
AF3192
AH2193
AC7594
AC9396
AK9992
AL2994
AG2194
AH9596
AU5793
AT4792

Licens
BN4493

AB2285
AA7285
AM2493
AR9288
AA9680
BN5691
AA2692
AW7887
AK4493
AP4690
AB7295
AE4494
CG2692
AM5294

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Bassing
50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

53.61
53.66
53.79
53.83
53.98
53.99
53.99
53.99
54.02
54.14
54.19
54.31
54.35
54.42
54.43
54.43
54.47
54.49
54.49
54.54
54.74
54.76
54.79
54.79
54.81
54.88
54.90
54.93
54.95
54.98
55.12
56.12
55.23
55.26
55.44

Anmtid Status
53.05

54.78
54.81
55.03
55.52
56.57
55.62
56.21
56.41
57.16
57.20
57.52
57.65
57.86
57.88

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 19
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 18, 100m Frisim Damer Senior
Vérldsrekord Seniorer: Lisbeth Trickett (1900) 52.88 2008-03-27
Europarekord Seniorer: Britta Steffen (1900) 53.12 2008-08-15
SR: Josefin Lillhage (1980) 54.07 2008-08-13

SR Juniorer: Sarah Sjéstrom (1993) 55.08 2009-06-07

16 309 Pettersson Linda 1991 NKK

17 270 Rosén Anna 1994 MASS

18 418 Johansson Alexandra 1990 SUNDSVALL
19 231 Qlsson Linnéa 1994 MKK

20 8  Worall Lucy 1992 HS

21 2 Ghaffari Sara 1992 BOLLNAS SS
22 545 Berggren Frida 1994 VASTERAS
23 262 Hostman Isabelle 1990 MASS

24 626 Stenkvist Henriette 1994 POLISEN

25 40  Johansson Emma 1991 SK HAJEN
26 335 Westergren Louise 1989 SK RAN

27 54  Ekelund Rebecka 1992 HS

28 483 Ericsson Elsa 1995 TABY SIM
29 333 Kuczynski Caroline 1991 SK RAN

30 622 Myers Abby 1993 POLISEN

31 243 |varsson Alice 1996 MOTALA SS
32 456 Forés Alba 1998 SK TRITON
33 195 Jakobsson Frida 1992 LASS

34 198 Palm Caroline 1992 LASS

35 535 Sjosten Emma 1996 VASBY SS
36 78  Sjoberg Sofie 1994 HS

37 587 Johansson Vera 1995 C"JSA°

38 500 Sharp Sara 1992 UMEA ss

39 125 @Galic Maria 1995 JONKOPING
40 387 Ekstrand Malin 1991 SPARVAGEN
41 56 Fridell My 1992 HS

42 377 Johansson Caroline 1992 SKOVDE SS
43 445 Lilliestrom Anna 1992 SODERTORN
44 188 Andersson Madelene 1995 LASS

45 490 Nilsson Frida 1992 TABY SIM
46 373 Adolfsson Caroline 1993 SKOVDE SS
47 217 Fransson Anna 1993 MKK

48 266 Lindholm Sofia 1993 MASS

49 111  Nord Therese 1993 JARFALLA S
50 346 Lundahl Maria 1991 S 71

51 30 Bielicz Linnéa 1994 GOTEBORG
52 452 Cronqvist Hanna 1996 TRELLEBORG
53 376 Hjalmarsson Louise 1997 SKOVDE SS
54 463 Stahl Moa 1995 SK TRITON
55 3 Magnusson Maja 1992 BOLLNAS SS
56 71 Nilsson Rebecca 1996 HS

57 216 Bornfors Frida 1994 MKK

58 555 Gummesson Amina 1993 VAXJO SS
59 115 Astrém Karin 1996 JARFALLA S
60 358 Zetterstrom Amanda 1994 S 02

61 488 Karell Emma 1994 TABY SIM

Gren 19, 400m Medley Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Michael Phelps (1985) 4:03.84 2008-08-10
Europarekord Seniorer: Laszlo Cseh (1985) 4:06.61 2008-08-10
SR: Jan Bidrman (1966) 4:22.96 1992-07-27

SR Juniorer: Fredrik Lundin (1975) 4:23.74 1993-08-04

# ID Namn Fodd Férening
1 64  Kron Kristian 1992 HS a

2 549 Kanth Linus 1991 VASTERAS
3 607 Risebrandt Fredrich 1992 UDDEVALLA
4 73 Persson Martin 1988 HS

AS2891
AD2894
AK4690
BX0494
CG8892
AP4492
AE1894
BR8890
AC4894
AQ8691
BM3689
AZ2492
Al0895
CH9891
CH8893
AA4296
Al5298
AX7292
AG1692
AG2496
BV0494
AQ2695
BD5892
AD9495
AL6891
AG3292
AH7892
AM6292
BH3495
BL6292
AE4293
AS3493
AM1693
AL7693
AP5291
BJ3294
AD5496
AV8697
AV4695
BT7492
AH5696
AP9494
BG7893
Al8896
BN6494
AZ0694

Licens
AY2192

AP5991
AF1392
AO7188

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Basséng
50m

50m
50m
50m

58.07
58.13
58.22
58.26
58.43
58.51
58.53
58.64
58.66
58.68
58.72
58.80
58.81
59.01
59.06
59.12
59.12
59.15
59.18
59.19
59.29
59.34
59.42
59.50
59.61
59.62
59.66
59.78
59.80
59.81
59.94
1:00.02
1:00.02
1:00.05
1:00.06
1:00.08
1:00.16
1:00.17
1:00.19
1:00.26
1:00.38
1:00.38
1:00.38
1:00.48
1:00.55
1:00.64

Anmtid
4:24.72

4:27.67
4:29.08
4:32.08

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 20
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 19, 400m Medley Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Michael Phelps (1985) 4:03.84 2008-08-10
Europarekord Seniorer: Laszlo Cseh (1985) 4:06.61 2008-08-10
SR: Jan Bidrman (1966) 4:22.96 1992-07-27

SR Juniorer: Fredrik Lundin (1975) 4:23.74 1993-08-04

5 282 Frank Simon 1990 SK NEPTUN
6 501 Smedlund Eric 1994 UMEA sS

7 13 Ackerstierna Adam 1995 SK ENA

8 63 Jorgensen Makis 1992 HS

9 268 Lofgren Patrik 1996 MASS

10 197 Norlander Carl 1997 LASS

11 150 Bjérck-Teuscher Anton 1993 KARLSTAD
12 170  Arvidsson Ossian 1992 KUNGALV
13 594 Troell Max 1995 SIM ENGELH
14 621 Mcpheat Lachlan 1994 POLISEN

15 353 Dimcevski Alexander 1995 S02

16 124  Forndal Daniel 1997 JONKOPING
17 552 Qstberg Max 1996 VASTERAS
18 547 Hallberg David 1994 VASTERAS
19 544  Aurén Marcus 1994 VASTERAS
20 260 Hazard Ludvig 1995 MASS

21 464 Wetterborg Rasmus 1996 SK TRITON
22 269 Quirist Edvin 1995 MASS

23 255 PBratt Joachim 1995 MASS

24 253 Arnesen Tim 1987 MASS

25 299 Forsgren Marcus 1996 NKK
26 432 Hansson Theodor 1994 SODERTALJE
27 139 Larsson David 1996 KALMAR SS
28 230 Nord Nicolas 1994 MKK

29 508 Zarebski Pierre 1992 UPSALA S
30 307 Lovinge Hampus 1998 NKK

31 55 Faberling Anton 1994 HS

32 592 Henriksson Carl-Henrik 1994 O-VIKS ASS
33 1 Malm Markus 1997 ANDERSTORP

Gren 20, 200m Ryggsim Damer Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: Kirsty Coventry (1900) 2:05.24 2008-08-16
Europarekord Seniorer: Krisztina Egerszegi (1974) 2:06.62 1991-08-25
SR: Carin Méller (1983) 2:13.32 2007-03-30

SR Juniorer: Therese Svendsen (1989) 2:13.54 2005-03-26

# ID Namn Fédd Férening
58  Hafstrom Sandra 1991 HS

2 334 Svendsen Therese 1989 SK RAN

3 626 Stenkvist Henriette 1994 POLISEN

4 227 Lindborg Ida 1994 MKK

5 568 Knutsson Eljena 1992 YSTADS SS

6 380 Svensson Sofia 1993 SKOVDE SS

7110 Eriksen Josefin 1995 JARFALLA S

8 231 OQlsson Linnéa 1994 MKK

9 398 Ahlin Anna 1991 SPARVAGEN

10 595 Eriksson Linda 1991 SS04

11 448 Unnermark Vilma 1997 SODERTORN

12 531 Robertsson Julia 1995 VASBY SS

13 198  Palm Caroline 1992 LASS

14 599  Andersson Frida 1991 UDDEVALLA

15 396 Wahlstrém Emma 1994 SPARVAGEN

16 226  Jorlund Hanna 1991 MKK

17 357 Lundmark Tilde 1995 S 02

18 222 Hansson Nelly 1993 MKK

19 122  Carlén Erika 1994 JONKOPING

20 33 Pettersson Johanna 1992 GOTEBORG

21 308 Nyman Ida 1993 NKK

AS2590
AG4194
AH4995
AE1792
AA4396
AH5397
AH7593
AK3592
AA4395
AT3994

AJ8595

AB5797
AM1196
AE9194
AO4194
AN9595
AC9396
AC6995
AE6395
AK4187
AM4196
AG8394
AH7196
AL4194

AF0592

AE2998
AJ3794

AD3794
AE7397

Licens
AR1891

BM2689
AC4894
AB0494
AE2892
AF0893
AS2495
BX0494
AO7491
Al4891
Al9697
AM9295
AG1692
AK1491
AF9294
BL6891
AD1495
AG8693
AM5294
AF1292
AB3493

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Bassing
50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

4:33.06
4:38.55
4:39.09
4:41.13
4:43.63
4:45.61
4:46.09
4:46.81
4:49.10
4:49.14
4:49.62
4:50.82
4:51.23
4:51.68
4:52.25
4:53.60
4:53.99
4:54.28
4:54.71
4:56.00
4:56.50
4:57.11
5:01.97
5:02.48
5:02.56
5:03.25
5:04.28
5:04.98
5:05.15

Anmtid Status

2:12.75
2:13.10
2:13.29
2:15.27
2:17.61
2:17.83
2:18.38
2:20.01
2:21.28
2:21.48
2:21.81
2:22.29
2:22.32
2:22.58
2:22.77
2:22.96
2:23.53
2:23.94
2:24.19
2:24.58
2:25.36

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 21
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 20, 200m Ryggsim Damer Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: Kirsty Coventry (1900) 2:05.24 2008-08-16
Europarekord Seniorer: Krisztina Egerszegi (1974) 2:06.62 1991-08-25
SR: Carin Méller (1983) 2:13.32 2007-03-30

SR Juniorer: Therese Svendsen (1989) 2:13.54 2005-03-26

22 220 Gutlic Ida 1996 MKK
23 344 Fransson Johanna 1994 S 71

24 142 Wrana Linnea 1998 KALMAR SS
25 457 Holst Rebecca 1991 SK TRITON
26 80  Stoltenborg Sophie 1993 HS

27 608 Sundstrom Amanda 1995 UDDEVALLA
28 140 Lewton Josefin 1997 KALMAR SS
29 76  Rigby Lisa 1994 HS

30 75 Reinert Jeanette 1996 HS

31 65  Kramer Kajsa 1993 HS

32 519 Back Emelie 1996 VASBY SS

33 137 Arvidsson Miranda 1998 KALMAR SS
34 59 |doffsson Agnes 1994 HS

35 509 Kruners Nike 1996 VARBERG

36 313 Rydberg Josefine 1995 NKK

37 178 Vater Clara 1997 LANDSKRONA
38 567 Jonsson Dinah 1998 YSTADS SS
39 451 Andersson Tove 1995 TRELLEBORG
40 510 Hakansson Rebecca 1996 VELLINGE-N
41 377 Johansson Caroline 1992 SKOVDE SS
42 219 Gustafsson Andrea 1996 MKK

43 560 Stillman Ebba 1996 VAXJO SS

44 615 Ekman Christine 1994 POLISEN

45 513 Pettersson Johanna 1996 VARNAMO SS
46 361 Andersson Elinor 1994 SJOBO SS

47 96  Horberg-Zdanowski Sandra 1992 SS IDEN

48 218 Granborg Amanda 1999 MKK

49 379 Stenhammar Emelie 1993 SKOVDE SS
50 397 Wallén Cecilia 1995 SPARVAGEN
51 106 Baron Linda 1995 JARFALLA S
52 175 Linné Sara 1997 LANDSKRONA
53 424 Johansson Malin 1997 SK SYDSIM
54 525 Hedman Felicia 1995 VASBY SS

Gren 21, 50m Brostsim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Cameron van der Burgh  (1900) 27.06 2009-04-18
Europarekord Seniorer: Oleg Lisogor (1979) 27.18 2002-08-02

SR: Martin Gustavsson (1980) 27.93 2008-07-16

SR Juniorer: Joakim Nielsen (1984) 28.82 2002-07-13

# ID Namn Fédd Férening
1190 Dorch Jakob 1985 LASS

2 487 Johansson Johan 1991 TABY SIM

3 337 Akesson Jesper 1988 SK RAN

4 293 Tour Niklas 1989 SK NEPTUN
5 66 Karki Johannes 1993 HS

6 189 Arias Botey Sergio 1987 LASS

7 302 Hekmati Deniz 1989 NKK

8 210 Zeidler Jacob 1994 SK LODDE
9 530 Palosaari Robert 1992 VASBY SS
10 211 Akesson Erik 1990 SK LODDE
11 99  Svensson Marcus 1992 SS IDEN

12 126 Galic Toni 1989 JONKOPING
13 411 Morgan Alexander 1996 SKK

14 603 Koch Gulliver 1992 UDDEVALLA
15 207 Moller Oskar 1990 SK LODDE
16 290 Ridell Patric 1993 SK NEPTUN
17 522  F{rst Andreas 1990 VASBY SS

AP0496
AG1894
AO1898
BL8891

AN5493
AD9295
BF0297
AG3294
AF8296
AH6693
AE4696
AJ5298

BK9694
AN3496
AB0695
AH7497
ANG6498
AC0695
AV3296
AH7892
AV0896
AH9496
AE8294
AL2696
BH0894
AH2492
AE7699
BH4293
BG5895
AB3495
AT5297
AL0497
BR6895

Licens
AE0985

AH1791

AG8788
AQ3789
AC6793
AM5987
AQ3389
AB5394
AC1392
AT4190

AJ3192

AA9589
AE9796
AC7592
ANO0590
AJ7393

AE1990

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Bassing
50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

2:25.60
2:25.79
2:25.83
2:26.01
2:26.10
2:26.32
2:26.35
2:26.81
2:27.34
2:27.67
2:27.75
2:27.80
2:27.86
2:27.89
2:27.92
2:27.97
2:28.32
2:28.39
2:28.41
2:28.50
2:28.67
2:28.72
2:28.80
2:28.95
2:29.05
2:29.44
2:29.73
2:29.99
2:30.07
2:30.55
2:31.03
2:31.85
2:32.05

Anmtid Status

28.06
28.84
29.01
29.24
29.25
29.27
29.49
29.53
29.58
29.59
29.68
29.70
29.92
29.98
30.05
30.05
30.05

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 22
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 21, 50m Brostsim Herrar Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: Cameron van der Burgh  (1900) 27.06 2009-04-18

Europarekord Seniorer: Oleg Lisogor (1979) 27.18 2002-08-02

SR: Martin Gustavsson (1980) 27.93 2008-07-16

SR Juniorer: Joakim Nielsen (1984) 28.82 2002-07-13

18 67  Lindgren Robin 1989 HS

19 120 Arvidsson Christoffer 1989 JONKOPING
20 280 Cepulis Rokas 1991 SK NEPTUN
21 306 Kostesic Michael 1986 NKK

22 303 Jansson Anton 1992 NKK

23 416 Dahlgren Johan 1986 SUNDSVALL
24 474  Andersson Christoffer 1994 TYRESO SS
25 10 Carlsson Philip 1990 ELFSBORG
26 254 Berglund Rickard 1987 MASS

27 392 Katsampanis Petros 1992 SPARVAGEN
28 83  Torell Styrbjorn 1993 HS

29 51  Ballin Marcel 1993 HS

30 60  Jarnvik Tim 1992 HS

31 123 Dobrescu Sebastian 1994 JONKOPING
32 617 Falk Hansson Joel 1994 POLISEN

33 601 Elofsson Andreas 1995 UDDEVALLA
34 345 Kiiigel Victor 1995 S 71

35 565 Glifberg Martin 1992 YSTADS SS
36 351 Bergman Fabian 1994 SALTSJOB
37 461 Nilsson Henrik 1994 SK TRITON
38 169 Arvidsson Anton 1994 KUNGALV
39 485 Holmberg Sebastian 1991 TABY SIM
40 441 Hagstrﬁm Marcus 1991 SODERTORN
41 378 Johansson Christian 1988 SKOVDE SS
42 23  Andersson Christoffer 1980 ESKILSTUNA
43 98 Ramkuvist Kristian 1985 SS IDEN

44 159 Vestin Simon 1992 KARLSTAD
45 183 Nilsson Felix 1990 SK LAXEN
46 182 Lofgren Joakim 1992 SK LAXEN
47 153 |vars Nils 1993 KARLSTAD
48 503 Goltermann Janne 1989 UPSALA S
49 550 Lofgren-Bengtson Erik 1989 VASTERAS
50 442 Hvalgren Joakim 1993 SODERTORN
51 559 Martensson Robin 1991 VAXJO SS
52 618 Gomez Anton 1995 POLISEN

53 156 Rebner Johan 1992 KARLSTAD
54 579 Kertes Viktor 1996 ANGELHOLM
55 491  Strand Ludvig 1994 TABY SIM
56 389 Gustafson Tobias 1994 SPARVAGEN
57 180 Bjarudd Alfred 1996 SK LAXEN
58 258 Coster Julian 1995 MASS

59 8 Petri Tim 1993 EKSJO SLS
60 464 Wetterborg Rasmus 1996 SK TRITON
61 366 Nordenberg Philip 1992 SKELLEFTEA
62 132 Thorvaldsson Kevin 1995 JONKOPING
63 131 Rochowiak Viktor 1993 JONKOPING
Gren 22, 50m Brostsim Damer Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Jade Edminston (1900) 30.31 2006-01-30
Europarekord Seniorer: Zoe Baker (1900) 30.57 2002-07-30

SR: Emma Igelstréom (1980) 31.17 2002-08-01

SR Juniorer: Rebecca Ejdervik (1987) 31.42 2008-07-18

# ID Namn Fodd Férening
1504 Johansson Jennie 1988 UPSALA S

2 482 Ejdervik Rebecca 1987 TABY SIM

3 62 Johansson Sofia 1989 HS

4 263 Hostman Joline 1988 MASS

AO8789
AN2189
AZ3791
AD5186
AJ6392
AB4986
AM3594
AP7590
AD4587
BD1592
AO4793
Al9793
AC6992
AC0794
AT7394
AF3995
AC8595
AG8392
AQ2194
AA1994
AF1594
AG9391
AQ5191
AL3388
AA6180
AA1585
AK5392
AM6590
AK8592
AH8593
AC7389
AP4789
AD8793
ADO0591
BA2395
AT4792
AP5196
AE5794
AL8194
AQ4596
AM7395
AC3593
AC9396
AR8392
AA9595
AH4993

Licens
AV3688

AL5287
AF7689
AL2488

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Basséng
50m

50m
50m
50m

30.16
30.18
30.20
30.20
30.23
30.40
30.41
30.50
30.50
30.51
30.53
30.56
30.56
30.56
30.61
30.64
30.68
30.71
30.75
30.76
30.78
30.88
30.92
30.95
30.98
30.98
31.02
31.02
31.04
31.06
31.14
31.20
31.26
31.31
31.32
31.35
31.49
31.62
31.66
31.71
31.80
31.81
31.82
31.89
31.96
32.04

Anmtid Status
30.89

31.03
31.77
32.13

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 23
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 22, 50m Brostsim Damer Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: Jade Edminston (1900) 30.31 2006-01-30
Europarekord Seniorer: Zoe Baker (1900) 30.57 2002-07-30
SR: Emma Igelstréom (1980) 31.17 2002-08-01

SR Juniorer: Rebecca Ejdervik (1987) 31.42 2008-07-18

5 446 Sjdstrom Sarah 1993 SODERTORN
6 605 OQlofsson Sandra 1990 UDDEVALLA
7 362 Martensson Elin 1993 SJOBO SS

8 419 Sandgren Ulrica 1994 SUNDSVALL
9 32 Kumblad Helena 1987 GOTEBORG
10 439 Eriksson Jessica 1993 SODERTORN
11 29  Bengtsson Andrea 1991 GOTEBORG
12 533 Salomonsson Nadja 1992 VASBY SS
13 14 Ackerstierna Erica 1992 SK ENA

14 77  Schippert Julia 1993 HS

15 532 Salih Milana 1997 VASBY SS
16 627 Sundberg Sara 1989 POLISEN

17 35 Rutqvist Amanda 1991 GOTEBORG
18 234 Wede Josefin 1987 MKK

19 256 Bannsgard Miranda 1992 MASS

20 81  Soderberg Nathalie 1993 HS

21 507 Westerlund Lina 1995 UPSALA S
22 146 Niklasson Johanna 1996 KARLSBORG
23 536 Thydén Sara 1989 VASBY SS
24 418 Johansson Alexandra 1990 SUNDSVALL
25 304 Karlsson Evelina 1990 NKK

26 49  Andersson Klara 1991 HS

27 225 Jansson Emma 1994 MKK

28 484 Ericsson Lovisa 1993 TABY SIM
29 171 Avenius Isabelle 1996 KUNGALV
30 141 Lindgren Tilda 1997 KALMAR SS
31 352 Berg Lina 1996 S 02

32 34 Reinhold Viktoria 1996 GOTEBORG
33 84  Tran Mari Louise 1997 HS

34 553 Bergstrom-Tronsmoen Silje 1991 VAXJO 88
35 476 Norrman Vendela 1995 TYRESO SS
36 209 Ternblad Nellie 1995 SK LODDE
37 270 Rosén Anna 1994 MASS

38 453 Fagermar Linda 1989 TRELLEBORG
39 410 Finati Sara 1992 SKK

40 369 Bygdeman Ulrika 1993 SKURU IK

41 114 Stromstedt Fanny 1996 JARFALLA'S
42 93 Christensson Jenny 1996 SS IDEN

43 575 Andersson Johanna 1997 ANGELHOLM
44 267 Lofgren Elise 1991 MASS

45 384 Billquist Jessica 1996 SPARVAGEN
46 576 Andersson Madelene 1991 ANGELHOLM
47 445 Lijlliestrom Anna 1992 SODERTORN
48 206 Ademar Karin 1993 SK LODDE
49 28 Persson Amanda 1996 FILIPSTAD
50 385 Bjork Tove 1994 SPARVAGEN
51 486 Johansson Emelie 1996 TABY SIM
52 100 1993 SS IDEN

Wennberg Petra

Gren 23, 4X200m Frisim Herrar Senior
Vérldsrekord Seniorer: USA (1900) 6:58.56 2008-08-13
Europarekord Seniorer: ITA (1900) 7:07.84 2008-08-12
SR: Malmé KK (1900) 7:32.04 1989-07-27

SR Juniorer: Helsingborgs S (1900) 7:46.68 2007-07-28

# ID Namn Fodd Férening
1 92 Helsingborgs S 0 HS
2 29 SK Neptun Lag 1 0 SK NEPTUN

BN4493
AK8290
AT1893
AW2494
AH8487
AT2293
BW6691
AD2892
BR6692
AR1693
AX4697
AC9489
BC8291
Al1287
AY3492
AH4693
BD5295
AQ6896
AL9289
AK4690
BR6690
AV2491
AP4694
AH3293
AX3496
AV6297
AF0696
AW9696
AL2897
AS6491
AQ4495
Al2295
AD2894
AO8289
BR3892
AR7893
AK4696
BD4696
AC8497
AF1691
AV1496
BX0891
AM6292
AG9493
AA5296
BB6694
AN2496
AS2693

Licens

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Basséng
50m

50 m

32.41
32.55
32.62
32.65
32.68
32.98
33.03
33.05
33.20
33.24
33.31
33.32
33.42
33.42
33.49
33.69
33.71
34.02
34.03
34.17
34.18
34.23
34.27
34.38
34.53
34.57
34.57
34.64
34.68
34.75
34.77
34.81
34.81
34.81
34.87
34.96
34.97
35.05
35.06
35.10
35.10
35.10
35.14
35.17
35.21
35.23
35.24
35.39

Anmtid
7:23.48

7:31.22

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 24
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 23, 4X200m Frisim Herrar Senior
Vérldsrekord Seniorer: USA (1900) 6:58.56 2008-08-13
Europarekord Seniorer: ITA (1900) 7:07.84 2008-08-12
SR: Malmé KK (1900) 7:32.04 1989-07-27

SR Juniorer: Helsingborgs S (1900) 7:46.68 2007-07-28

3 612 Uddevalla S Lag 1 0 UDDEVALLA
4 276 Mélndals ASS Lag 1 0 MASS

5 318 Norrkopings KK Lag 1 0 NKK

6 160 Karlstads SS 0 KARLSTAD

7 562 Vaxjo SS 0 VAXJO SS

8 543 Vasby SSLag1 0 VASBY SS

9 134 Jonkopings SS Lag 1 0 JONKOPING
10 237 Malmé KK 0 MKK

11 633 Stockholmspolisens Sif Lag1 © POLISEN

12 572 Ystads SS 0 YSTADS SS
13 367 Skelleftea SS 0 SKELLEFTEA
14 407 Sparvagens Sf Lag 1 0 SPARVAGEN
15 250 Motala SS 0 MOTALA SS
16 277 MéIndals ASS Lag 2 0 MASS

17 360 S02 0 S02

18 414  Stockholms KK 0 SKK

19 585 Angelholms SS 0 ANGELHOLM
20 436 Sodertilje SS 0 SODERTALJE
21 165 Kungsbacka SS 0 KUNGSBACKA
22 325 Nassjo SLS 0 NASSJO

Gren 24, 800m Frisim Damer Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Janet Evans (1971) 8:16.22 1989-08-20
Europarekord Seniorer: Rebecca Adlington (1900) 8:14.10 2008-08-16
SR: Gabriella Fagundez (1985) 8:39.06 2008-08-14

SR Juniorer: Ann Linder (1966) 8:47.64 1982-05-29

# ID Namn Foédd Forening
1127  Granstrom Martina 1991 JONKOPING
2 54 Ekelund Rebecka 1992 HS

3 521 Fagundez Gabriella 1985 VASBY SS

4 188 Andersson Madelene 1995 LASS

5 626 Stenkvist Henriette 1994 POLISEN

6 285 Lajunen Laura 1992 SK NEPTUN
7 483 Ericsson Elsa 1995 TABY SIM

8 527 Hippi Josefine 1994 VASBY SS
9 25 Hansson Josefine 1992 MKK

10 456 Forés Alba 1998 SK TRITON
11 462 Qlsson Ellen 1995 SK TRITON
12 266 Lindholm Sofia 1993 MASS

13 75 Reinert Jeanette 1996 HS

14 596 Lijthander Rebecka 1992 $S04

15 26  Kaspersson Erika 1994 ESLOVS SS
16 125 G@Galic Maria 1995 JONKOPING
17 513 Pettersson Johanna 1996 VARNAMO SS
18 109 Erjksen Ida 1997 JARFALLA S
19 499 Nyman Lovisa 1994 UMEA ss
20 354 Hellstrém Ebba 1992 S 02

21 575 Andersson Johanna 1997 ANGELHOLM
22 520 Back Mikaela 1995 VASBY SS
23 555 Gummesson Amina 1993 VAXJO SS
24 300 Franzén Michelle 1993 NKK

25 564 Ericsson Malin 1989 YSTADS SS
26 344 Fransson Johanna 1994 s71

27 113 Rotstam Emma 1998 JARFALLA S
28 357 Lundmark Tilde 1995 so2
29 548 Hedberg Malin 1991 VASTERAS
30 112 1995 JARFALLA S

Norkko Fanny

Licens
BF3691

AZ2492
AA7285
BH3495
AC4894
CG2692
Al0895
BA4494
AL8292
Al5298
AA3695
AM1693
AF8296
AV3892
AN4894
AD9495
AL2696
AD4497
AF4894
AK6692
AC8497
AE9895
BG7893
ANO0893
AZ3489
AG1894
AF7498
AD1495
Bl2291
AU5495

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Basséng
50m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

7:36.00
7:42.21
7:52.52
7:54.30
7:54.94
7:556.37
8:00.96
8:01.88
8:02.46
8:05.21
8:05.58
8:08.72
8:09.59
8:11.13
8:12.03
8:14.52
8:14.77
8:19.45
8:20.21
8:24.14

Anmtid
8:45.93

8:48.53
8:55.85
8:57.84
8:58.82
9:02.32
9:03.78
9:04.58
9:06.50
9:07.62
9:10.22
9:15.28
9:19.57
9:19.82
9:19.99
9:20.68
9:23.06
9:24.41
9:25.70
9:27.60
9:30.90
9:30.96
9:31.32
9:33.90
9:34.85
9:35.31
9:39.76
9:40.87
9:42.64
9:43.15

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 25
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 25, 50m Ryggsim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Randall Bal (1900) 24.33 2008-12-05
Europarekord Seniorer: Liam Tancock (1900) 24.47 2008-04-02
SR: Pontus Renholm (1986) 25.46 2008-07-16
SR Juniorer: Jens Petersson (1983) 26.56 2002-07-31
# ID Namn Fodd Férening Licens Bassédng Anmtid Status
472 Borin Niklas 1989 TUREBERG AD5189 50 m 26.15
2 624 Renholm Pontus 1986 POLISEN AG7786 50 m 26.25
3 600 Carlsson Mattias 1990 UDDEVALLA AP3590 50 m 26.44
4 223 Hjelm Mans 1992 MKK AC7992 50 m 26.83
5 485 Holmberg Sebastian 1991 TABY SIM AG9391 50 m 26.89
6 529 Nilsson Martin 1993 VASBY SS AL6793 50 m 26.91
7 315 Stojmenovic Stefan 1993 NKK AR6593 50 m 27.09
8 200 Palmgqvist Pontus 1991 LASS AV7391 50 m 27.20
9 151 Gissén Erik 1992 KARLSTAD AL0992 50 m 27.28
10 351 Bergman Fabian 1994 SALTSJOB AQ2194 50 m 27.37
11289 Nystrom Alexander 1990 SK NEPTUN AG1590 50 m 27.42
12 394 Sundin Konstantin 1987 SPARVAGEN AE9987 50 m 27.52
13 314 Stojmenovic Nikola 1988 NKK AE1988 50 m 27.56
14 473 Karlsson Tobias 1991 TUREBERG AD5991 50 m 27.56
15 257 Carlsen Christoffer 1992 MASS AM1192 50 m 27.86
16 391 Karlsson Adam 1994 SPARVAGEN AC7594 50 m 27.99
17 549 Kanth Linus 1991 VASTERAS AP5991 50 m 28.24
18 128 Granstrom Niclas 1990 JONKOPING AI0390 50m 28.31
19 287 Lutula Antonio 1993 SK NEPTUN BC8793 50 m 28.33
20 42  Olsson Markus 1991 SK HAJEN AJ1591 50 m 28.45
21 39  Fredriksson Petter 1997 SK HAJEN AJ4197 50 m 28.62
22 164 Johansson Oskar 1993 KUNGSBACKA  AY7593 50 m 28.63
23 121  Brinck Niklas 1993 JONKOPING BD7593 50 m 28.64
24 578 Davidsson Oskar 1993 ANGELHOLM AD9993 50 m 28.74
25 620 Karlsson Mikael 1987 POLISEN AD4987 50 m 28.77
26 131 Rochowiak Viktor 1993 JONKOPING AH4993 50m 28.83
27 468 Persson Martin 1992 TROLLHATTA AC2792 50 m 28.83
28 365 Mikaelsson Anton 1993 SKELLEFTEA  AA4193 50 m 28.84
29 505 Sundin Bjérn 1990 UPSALA S A04590 50 m 28.86
30 623 Papantoniou Michail 1997 POLISEN AX7397 50 m 28.87
31 57  Ghirmai Efrem 1996 HS AC1396 50 m 28.93
32 556 Harlenback Martin 1983 VAXJO SS AB7983 50 m 28.93
33 138 Classon John 1995 KALMAR SS AL9995 50 m 28.94
34 208 Ramkvist Mikael 1988 SK LODDE AF5988 50 m 28.95
35 591 Edlund Magnus 1991 O-VIKS ASS AF5391 50 m 28.96
36 229 Nilsson Martin 1993 MKK AD3793 50 m 28.99
37 417 Edholm Timay 1993 SUNDSVALL AO1993 50 m 29.06
38 169 Arvidsson Anton 1994 KUNGALV AF1594 50 m 29.10
39 184 OQlsson John 1995 SK LAXEN AG0795 50 m 29.10
40 70  Moller Emil 1994 HS AJ5994 50 m 29.13
41 606 Palmqvist Emil 1990 UDDEVALLA AF8590 50 m 29.20
42 559 Martensson Robin 1991 VAXJO SS ADO0591 50 m 29.22
43 433 Kesenci Alexander 1995 SODERTALJE ~ AK7195 50m 29.24
44 412 Thomée Lucas 1993 SKK AE3193 50 m 29.26
45 53 Davidsson Linus 1994 HS AF8394 50 m 29.30
46 232 Schon Svensson David 1993 MKK AD8993 50 m 29.32
47 299 Forsgren Marcus 1996 NKK AM4196 50 m 29.32
48 628 Uhlin Joakim 1994 POLISEN AN6394 50 m 29.32
49 79  Steen Fabian 1996 HS AH9596 50 m 29.33
50 95  Hjelm Julius 1994 SS IDEN AC6194 50 m 29.37
51 159  Vestin Simon 1992 KARLSTAD AK5392 50 m 29.39
52 588 Kling Jonathan 1993 0OsA AF1193 50m 29.41
53 13  Ackerstierna Adam 1995 SK ENA AH4995 50 m 29.52
54 607 Risebrandt Fredrich 1992 UDDEVALLA AF1392 50 m 29.56
55 283 Hokfelt Gustav 1994 SK NEPTUN AS1594 50 m 29.62

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 26
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 25, 50m Ryggsim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Randall Bal (1900) 24.33 2008-12-05
Europarekord Seniorer: Liam Tancock (1900) 24.47 2008-04-02

SR: Pontus Renholm (1986) 25.46 2008-07-16

SR Juniorer: Jens Petersson (1983) 26.56 2002-07-31

56 581 Roos Christoffer 1995 ANGELHOLM
57 330 Dollmayer Kalle 1993 SK RAN

58 638 Ljenau-Petersson Alexander 1993 YSTADS SS
59 158 Vestin Alexander 1996 KARLSTAD
60 347 Myhrberg Andreas 1993 S 71

61 194 Gannholm-Johansson Oskar 1996 LASS

62 511 Hogberg Niclas 1992 WISBY SS
Gren 26, 100m Fjarilsim Damer Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Inge de Bruijn (1973) 56.61 2000-09-17
Europarekord Seniorer: Inge de Bruijn (1973) 56.61 2000-09-17

SR: Sarah Sjstrom (1993) 57.90 2009-06-06

SR Juniorer: Sarah Sjéstrom (1993) 57.90 2009-06-06

# ID Namn Fédd Foérening

1 446 Sjostrom Sarah 1993 SODERTORN
2 127 Granstrom Martina 1991 JONKOPING
3 8  Worall Lucy 1992 HS

4 460 Marko-Varga lda 1985 SK TRITON
5 524 Granlund Petra 1987 VASBY SS

6 333 Kuczynski Caroline 1991 SK RAN

7 374 Bertrand Céline 1995 SKOVDE SS
8 56  Fridell My 1992 HS

9 256 Bannsgard Miranda 1992 MASS

10 111 Nord Therese 1993 JARFALLA S
11 418 Johansson Alexandra 1990 SUNDSVALL
12 40  Johansson Emma 1991 SK HAJEN
13 625 Rosenquist Ebba 1989 POLISEN

14 227 Lindborg Ida 1994 MKK

15 587 Johansson Vera 1995 OsA

16 440 Gustafsson Emma 1990 SODERTORN
17 622 Myers Abby 1993 POLISEN

18 262 Hostman Isabelle 1990 MASS

19 545 Berggren Frida 1994 VASTERAS
20 304 Karlsson Evelina 1990 NKK

21 528 Lijndkvist Josefin 1993 VASBY SS
22 512 @Gardesmed Mathilda 1994 VARNAMO SS
23 228 Lindborg Nathalie 1991 MKK

24 346 Lundahl Maria 1991 S71

25 119  Andersson Beatrice 1989 JONKOPING
26 335 Westergren Louise 1989 SK RAN

27 202 Tornstrém Tove 1991 LASS

28 199 Palm Rebecka 1990 LASS

29 52  Berg Alexandra 1995 HS

30 560 Stillman Ebba 1996 VAXJO SS
31 331 Johnsson Josefine 1996 SK RAN

32 222 Hansson Nelly 1993 MKK

33 298 Diaz-Nilsson Rebecca 1996 NKK

34 494 Wallmon Madeleine 1991 TABY SIM
35 233 Tran Cassandra 1997 MKK

36 14  Ackerstierna Erica 1992 SK ENA

37 106 Baron Linda 1995 JARFALLA S
38 181 Eversholt Amanda 1990 SK LAXEN
39 2 Ghaffari Sara 1992 BOLLNAS SS
40 493 Uusaro Alexandra 1995 TABY SIM

41 261  Holm Ulrika 1996 MASS

42 174 Klarén Lovisa 1992 LANDSKRONA
43 488 Karell Emma 1994 TABY SIM

AJ2995

AP4993
AR5393
AG8396
Ale593

AC3196
AF6992

Licens
BN4493

BF3691
CG8892
AB2285
AW7887
CH9891
AB7295
AG3292
AY3492
AL7693
AK4690
AQ8691
Ale489
AB0494
AQ2695
BR9690
CH8893
BR8890
AE1894
BR6690
AK4493
AJ0294
BN5691
AP5291
AS8889
BM3689
AT9891
AP4690
AZ2695
AH9496
AL7296
AG8693
AD8296
AZ3891
AN5697
BR6692
AB3495
BR3290
AP4492
AN0295
AC1896
AK1692
AZ0694

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Bassing
50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

29.64
29.66
29.87
29.91
29.93
29.95
30.01

Anmtid Status
56.79

58.07

1:00.16
1:00.28
1:00.52
1:01.13
1:01.19
1:01.28
1:01.65
1:02.22
1:02.57
1:02.76
1:02.99
1:03.04
1:03.06
1:03.14
1:03.34
1:03.48
1:03.53
1:03.59
1:03.60
1:03.64
1:03.74
1:03.78
1:03.87
1:03.92
1:04.20
1:04.22
1:04.44
1:04.60
1:04.65
1:04.69
1:04.70
1:04.80
1:04.85
1:04.96
1:05.21
1:05.27
1:05.33
1:05.46
1:05.50
1:05.52
1:05.60

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 27
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 26, 100m Fjarilsim Damer Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Inge de Bruijn (1973) 56.61 2000-09-17

Europarekord Seniorer: Inge de Bruijn (1973) 56.61 2000-09-17

SR: Sarah Sjostrom (1993) 57.90 2009-06-06

SR Juniorer: Sarah Sjéstrom (1993) 57.90 2009-06-06

44 555 Gummesson Amina 1993 VAXJO sS

45 456 Forés Alba 1998 SK TRITON

46 626 Stenkvist Henriette 1994 POLISEN

47 41 QOlsson Julia 1993 SK HAJEN

48 185 Pettersson Ida 1993 SK LAXEN

49 557 Johansson Lina 1994 VAXJO SS

50 637 Andersson-Ekstrém Caroline 1994 LANDSKRONA

51 535 Sjosten Emma 1996 VASBY SS

52 25 Hansson Josefine 1992 MKK

53 444 Klasson Carin 1995 SODERTORN

Gren 27, 400m Frisim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: lan Thorpe (1982) 3:40.08 2002-07-30

Europarekord Seniorer: Massimiliano Rosolino  (1978) 3:43.40 2000-09-16

SR: Anders Holmertz (1968) 3:46.77 1992-07-29

SR Juniorer: Anders Holmertz (1968) 3:53.83 1986-08-21

# ID Namn Fodd Férening
9  Aberg Lejdstrom Gustav 1992 HS

2 72 Nordstrand Oskar 1991 HS

3 64 Kron Kristian 1992 HS a

4 549 Kanth Linus 1991 VASTERAS

5 252 Andréasson Robin 1988 MASS

6 118 Andersson Anton 1993 JONKOPING

7 375 Bertrand Gabriel 1992 SKOVDE SS

8 108 Brynnel Adrian 1992 JARFALLA S

9 558 Jonsson Jesper 1993 VAXJO sS

10 8  Vagerstam Rickard 1990 HS

11 242  Eriksson Gusten 1994 MOTALA SS

12 129 Gustavsson Emil 1995 JONKOPING

13 151  Gissén Erik 1992 KARLSTAD

14 155 Rebner Axel 1994 KARLSTAD

15 94 Hansen Fredrik 1992 SS IDEN

16 265 Leander Carl 1990 MASS

17 150 Bjérck-Teuscher Anton 1993 KARLSTAD

18 70  Méller Emil 1994 HS

19 197 Norlander Carl 1997 LASS

20 63  Jorgensen Makis 1992 HS

21 295 Zatterstrom Theo 1991 SK NEPTUN

22 332 Kindberg Marcus 1993 SK RAN

23 157 Westerlund Victor 1992 KARLSTAD

24 312 Rosenberg Fredrik 1993 NKK

25 172  Hildesson Johan 1992 KUNGALV

26 177 Schon-Svensson Adam 1991 LANDSKRONA

27 74  Plato Simon 1993 HS

28 88  Wallin Pontus 1996 HS

29 9 Berggren Alexander 1994 ELFSBORG

30 253 Arnesen Tim 1987 MASS

31 154 Qlsson Oskar 1995 KARLSTAD

32 547 Ha"berg David 1994 VASTERAS

33 230 Nord Nicolas 1994 MKK

34 279 Brynne| Joen 1996 SK NEPTUN

35 554 Dahlberg Martin 1992 VAXJO SS

36 124 Forndal Daniel 1997 JONKOPING

37 594 Troell Max 1995 SIM ENGELH

38 61  Johansson Alexander 1995 HS

39 589 Plakhotnyi Roman 1993 OSA

40 563 Christiansson Johan 1996 YSTADS SS

BG7893
Al5298

AC4894
AO2293
AY1693
AF0694
AE9494
AG2496
AL8292
BB4695

Licens
AF5792

Al4991
AY2192
AP5991
AN7788
AC1593
AC3392
BB4392
AS9393
AH8190
AD6594
AD9995
AL0992
AJ7194
AR0192
AS9590
AH7593
AJ5994
AH5397
AE1792
AE8591
Al6993
AR0992
AG6593
AK2592
AD9791
AO6993
AC0396
AK5194
AK4187
AN7395
AE9194
AL4194
AU3196
AS7192
AB5797
AA4395
AH1395
BD1393
AD4396

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Basséng
50m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

1:05.74
1:05.96
1:05.99
1:06.24
1:06.38
1:06.47
1:06.65
1:06.72
1:06.78
1:07.01

Anmtid Status
3:53.19

3:57.40
3:58.61
3:59.72
4:00.06
4:00.37
4:00.56
4:04.95
4:05.70
4:06.68
4:07.45
4:07.70
4:08.25
4:08.95
4:09.34
4:10.64
4:11.16
4:11.64
4:11.75
4:11.91
4:12.69
4:12.75
4:12.97
4:13.13
4:13.25
4:13.60
4:13.99
4:14.20
4:14.50
4:14.55
4:14.87
4:14.99
4:15.51
4:15.74
4:16.14
4:16.24
4:16.25
4:16.97
4:17.18
4:17.48

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 28
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 27, 400m Frisim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: lan Thorpe (1982) 3:40.08 2002-07-30
Europarekord Seniorer: Massimiliano Rosolino  (1978) 3:43.40 2000-09-16

SR: Anders Holmertz (1968) 3:46.77 1992-07-29

SR Juniorer: Anders Holmertz (1968) 3:53.83 1986-08-21

41 245 Nieminen Rasmus 1997 MOTALA SS
42 201  Sjoberg Grim 1995 LASS

43 1 Malm Markus 1997 ANDERSTORP
44 366  Nordenberg Philip 1992 SKELLEFTEA
45 432 Hansson Theodor 1994 SODERTALJE
46 311  Podéus Henrik 1995 NKK

47 566 Gustavsson Joel 1992 YSTADS SS
48 580 Olofsson Fredrik 1994 ANGELHOLM
49 552  (stberg Max 1996 VASTERAS
Gren 28, 400m Medley Damer Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Stephanie Rice (1900) 4:29.45 2008-08-10
Europarekord Seniorer: Hannah Miley (1989) 4:31.33 2009-03-20

SR: Stina Gardell (1990) 4:47.48 2009-05-05

SR Juniorer: Stina Gardell (1990) 4:47.48 2009-05-05

# ID Namn Fédd Forening

1 388 Gardell Stina 1990 SPARVAGEN
2 536 Thydén Sara 1989 VASBY SS

3 534 Sandinlda 1985 VASBY SS

4 226 Jorlund Hanna 1991 MKK

5 266 Lindholm Sofia 1993 MASS

6 374 Bertrand Céline 1995 SKOVDE SS
7 545 Berggren Frida 1994 VASTERAS

8 25 Hansson Josefine 1992 MKK

9 533 Salomonsson Nadia 1992 VASBY SS
10 443 Hagglund-Bjorklund Sara 1995 SODERTORN
11 344 Fransson Johanna 1994 s

12 531 Robertsson Julia 1995 VASBY SS
13 354 Hellstrém Ebba 1992 S02

14 456 Forés Alba 1998 SK TRITON
15 434 Lindquist Camilla 1993 SODERTALJE
16 447 Speiner Caroline 1994 SODERTORN
17 271 Westman Emma 1993 MASS

18 518 Arkenstrand Emma 1994 VASBY SS
19 462 OQlsson Ellen 1995 SK TRITON
20 220 Gutlic Ida 1996 MKK

21 513 Pettersson Johanna 1996 VARNAMO SS
22 519 Bick Emelie 1996 VASBY SS
23 424 Johansson Malin 1997 SK SYDSIM
24 59  |doffsson Agnes 1994 HS

25 241 Andersen Elvira 1995 MARKARYD
26 112 Norkko Fanny 1995 JARFALLA S
Gren 29, 200m Brostsim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Kosuke Kitajima (1900) 2:07.51 2008-06-08
Europarekord Seniorer: Daniel Guyrta (1900) 2:08.68 2008-08-12

SR: Martin Gustavsson (1980) 2:13.81 2004-05-12
SR Juniorer: Christian Clausen (1980) 2:17.29 1998-08-02

# ID Namn Foédd Forening

1 392 Katsampanis Petros 1992 SPARVAGEN
2 530 Palosaari Robert 1992 VASBY SS

3 522 First Andreas 1990 VASBY sS

4 190 Dorch Jakob 1985 LASS

5 73 Persson Martin 1988 HS

6 66 Karki Johannes 1993 HS

7189  Arias Botey Sergio 1987 LASS

8 83 Torell Styrbjorn 1993 HS

9 67 Lindgren Robin 1989 HS

AC5597
AB2995
AE7397
AR8392
AG8394
AG2195
AM9392
AG2194
AM1196

Licens
AG9690

AL9289
AA8685
BL6891
AM1693
AB7295
AE1894
AL8292
AD2892
BB3695
AG1894
AM9295
AK6692
Al5298
AK2893
AZ0294
AP7693
AE3894
AA3695
AP0496
AL2696
AE4696
AL0497
BK9694
AD6895
AU5495

Licens
BD1592

AC1392
AE1990
AE0985
AO7188
AC6793
AM5987
AO4793
AO8789

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Bassing
50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Basséng
50m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

4:17.57
4:18.32
4:18.86
4:19.15
4:21.69
4:22.05
4:23.79
4:24.99
4:25.15

Anmtid Status
4:38.46

4:46.26
4:54.25
4:58.99
4:59.22
5:00.30
5:00.64
5:01.47
5:02.77
5:04.04
5:05.48
5:05.58
5:06.47
5:08.42
5:11.46
5:12.02
5:12.31
5:12.37
5:13.34
5:14.41
5:17.72
5:18.11
5:20.11
5:22.67
5:22.94
5:24.37

Anmtid Status
2:15.68

2:19.53
2:19.74
2:19.88
2:19.98
2:20.34
2:22.88
2:23.51
2:23.53

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 29
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 29, 200m Brostsim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Kosuke Kitajima
Europarekord Seniorer: Daniel Guyrta

SR: Martin Gustavsson
SR Juniorer: Christian Clausen

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Gren 30, 100m Brostsim Damer Senior

280
99
183
550
474
210
302
211
601
565
378
182
464
389
621
290
491
353
132
153
508
592
461
123
260
10
8
594
416
11
579

Cepulis Rokas
Svensson Marcus
Nilsson Felix
Léfgren-Bengtson Erik
Andersson Christoffer
Zeidler Jacob

Hekmati Deniz
Akesson Erik
Elofsson Andreas
Glifberg Martin
Johansson Christian
Léfgren Joakim
Wetterborg Rasmus
Gustafson Tobias
Mcpheat Lachlan
Ridell Patric

Strand Ludvig
Dimcevski Alexander
Thorvaldsson Kevin
lvars Nils

Zarebski Pierre
Henriksson Carl-Henrik
Nilsson Henrik
Dobrescu Sebastian
Hazard Ludvig
Carlsson Philip

Petri Tim

Troell Max

Dahlgren Johan

Engfors-Nyqvist Sebastian

Kertes Viktor

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Leisel Jones
Europarekord Seniorer: Mirna Jukic

SR: Emma Igelstrom
SR Juniorer: Joline Héstman

ID
504

263
482
62
362
439
35
234
77
419
29
605
272
14
192
209
49
486
81

Namn

Johansson Jennie
Hostman Joline
Ejdervik Rebecca
Johansson Sofia
Martensson Elin
Eriksson Jessica
Rutqvist Amanda
Wede Josefin
Schippert Julia
Sandgren Ulrica
Bengtsson Andrea
Olofsson Sandra
Westman Malin
Ackerstierna Erica
Ekstrom Vilma
Ternblad Nellie
Andersson Klara
Johansson Emelie
Soéderberg Nathalie

1991
1992
1990
1989
1994
1994
1989
1990
1995
1992
1988
1992
1996
1994
1994
1993
1994
1995
1995
1993
1992
1994
1994
1994
1995
1990
1993
1995
1986
1996
1996

Fodd
1988

1988
1987
1989
1993
1993
1991
1987
1993
1994
1991
1990
1995
1992
1994
1995
1991
1996
1993

(1900) 2:07.51 2008-06-08
(1900) 2:08.68 2008-08-12
(1980) 2:13.81 2004-05-12
(1980) 2:17.29 1998-08-02

SK NEPTUN
SS IDEN

SK LAXEN
VASTERAS
TYRESO SS
SK LODDE
NKK

SK LODDE
UDDEVALLA
YSTADS SS
SKOVDE SS
SK LAXEN
SK TRITON
SPARVAGEN
POLISEN
SK NEPTUN
TABY SIM

S 02
JONKOPING
KARLSTAD
UPSALA S
O-VIKS ASS
SK TRITON
JONKOPING
MASS
ELFSBORG
EKSJO SLS
SIM ENGELH
SUNDSVALL
ELFSBORG
ANGELHOLM

(1985) 1:05.09 2006-03-20
(1900) 1:07.00 2009-04-24
(1980) 1:07.27 2002-07-03
(1988) 1:07.79 2008-06-06

Férening
UPSALA S
MASS
TABY SIM
HS

SJOBO SS
SODERTORN
GOTEBORG
MKK

HS
SUNDSVALL
GOTEBORG
UDDEVALLA
MASS

SK ENA
LASS

SK LODDE
HS

TABY SIM
HS

AZ3791

AJ3192

AM6590
AP4789
AM3594
AB5394
AQ3389
AT4190
AF3995
AG8392
AL3388

AK8592
AC9396
AL8194

AT3994
AJ7393

AE5794
AJ8595

AA9595
AH8593
AF0592
AD3794
AA1994
AC0794
AN9595
AP7590
AC3593
AA4395
AB4986
AB9996
AP5196

Licens
AV3688

AL2488
AL5287
AF7689
AT1893
AT2293
BC8291
Al1287
AR1693
AW2494
BW6691
AK8290
AA1695
BR6692
AE4494
Al2295
AV2491
AN2496
AH4693

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Bassing
50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

2:24.12
2:24.34
2:24.42
2:24.43
2:24.56
2:24.82
2:25.42
2:25.65
2:25.92
2:25.98
2:26.21
2:27.03
2:27.58
2:27.64
2:27.72
2:28.01
2:28.49
2:28.84
2:29.17
2:29.29
2:29.94
2:30.22
2:30.29
2:30.35
2:30.44
2:31.20
2:32.18
2:33.82
2:33.86
2:33.92
2:34.94

Anmtid Status

1:07.10
1:08.55
1:09.02
1:09.31
1:09.92
1:11.32
1:11.45
1:11.49
1:11.88
1:12.00
1:12.01
1:12.07
1:12.10
1:12.16
1:12.68
1:12.97
1:13.02
1:13.41
1:13.43

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05

Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 30
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 30, 100m Brostsim Damer Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: Leisel Jones (1985) 1:05.09 2006-03-20
Europarekord Seniorer: Mirna Jukic (1900) 1:07.00 2009-04-24
SR: Emma Igelstrém (1980) 1:07.27 2002-07-03

SR Juniorer: Joline Hostman (1988) 1:07.79 2008-06-06

20 507 Westerlund Lina 1995 UPSALA S
21 532  SGalih Milana 1997 VASBY SS
22 384 Billquist Jessica 1996 SPARVAGEN
23 84  Tran Mari Louise 1997 HS

24 32  Kumblad Helena 1987 GOTEBORG
25 71 Nilsson Rebecca 1996 HS

26 225 Jansson Emma 1994 MKK

27 114 Stromstedt Fanny 1996 JARFALLA S
28 206 Ademar Karin 1993 SK LODDE
29 575 Andersson Johanna 1997 ANGELHOLM
30 476 Norrman Vendela 1995 TYRESO SS
31 627 Sundberg Sara 1989 POLISEN

32 576 Andersson Madelene 1991 ANGELHOLM
33 100 Wennberg Petra 1993 SS IDEN

34 267 Lofgren Elise 1991 MASS

35 93  Christensson Jenny 1996 SS IDEN

36 28 Persson Amanda 1996 FILIPSTAD
37 352 Berg Lina 1996 So02

38 551 Qttosson-Bixo Sara 1995 VASTERAS
39 219 Gustafsson Andrea 1996 MKK

40 34 Reinhold Viktoria 1996 GOTEBORG
41 344 Fransson Johanna 1994 S 71

42 369 Bygdeman Ulrika 1993 SKURU IK
43 25 Hansson Josefine 1992 MKK

44 553 Bergstrom-Tronsmoen Silje 1991 VAXJO 88
45 447 Speiner Caroline 1994 SODERTORN
46 385 Bjork Tove 1994 SPARVAGEN
47 463 Stahl Moa 1995 SK TRITON
48 171  Avenius Isabelle 1996 KUNGALV
49 435 Ramdén Alida 1997 SODERTALJE
50 539 Akerstrom Emelie 1995 VASBY SS
51 146 Niklasson Johanna 1996 KARLSBORG
52 141 1997 KALMAR SS

Lindgren Tilda

Gren 31, 200m Fjarilsim Herrar Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: Michael Phelps (1985) 1:52.03 2008-08-13
Europarekord Seniorer: Laszlo Cseh (1985) 1:52.70 2008-08-13
SR: Simon Sjédin (1986) 1:57.75 2008-08-11

SR Juniorer: Péar Arvidsson (1960) 2:01.22 1977-08-16

# ID Namn Fédd Férening
119 Linge Alexander 1992 LASS

2 13 Ackerstierna Adam 1995 SKENA

3 38 Bijork Viktor 1992 SPARVAGEN
4 501 Smedlund Eric 1994 UMEA SS

5 107 Bj6rk Jesper 1993 JARFALLA S
6 600 Carlsson Mattias 1990 UDDEVALLA
7 73 Persson Martin 1988 HS

8 64 Kron Kristian 1992 HS

9 602 Fredriksson Jacob 1992 UDDEVALLA
10 155 Rebner Axel 1994 KARLSTAD
11 50  Andersson Niklas 1992 HS

12 151  Gissén Erik 1992 KARLSTAD
13 85  Ujlaki Patrik 1992 HS

14 63  Joérgensen Makis 1992 HS

15 242  Eriksson Gusten 1994 MOTALA SS
16 152 Holm Oskar 1993 KARLSTAD
17 244 1994 MOTALA SS

Lindborg Kalle

BD5295
AX4697
AV1496
AL2897
AH8487
AH5696
AP4694
AK4696
AG9493
AC8497
AQ4495
AC9489
BX0891
AS2693
AF1691
BD4696
AA5296
AF0696
AC5895
AV0896
AW9696
AG1894
AR7893
AL8292
AS6491
AZ0294
BB6694
AV4695
AX3496
AP0297
AM6295
AQ6896
AV6297

Licens
AG0592

AH4995
AW9592
AG4194
AU5793
AP3590
AO7188
AY2192
AC9592
AJ7194
AL3992
AL0992
AK6392
AE1792
AD6594
AP9993
AX1994

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Bassing
50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

:13.50
113.76
:113.80
:113.81
114.20
114.20
114.20
114.57
114.59
:115.02
115.11
:115.16
115.42
:15.53
:115.89
:115.90
115.92
:115.92
115.97
:15.98
116.02
:116.03
:116.08
116.21
:116.30
:116.36
116.67
116.72
116.78
:117.35
117.40
17.44
117.57

- A4 a4 a4 A A A A A A e e e e e b e e ek e e e e e e e

Anmtid Status

2:03.02
2:03.23
2:03.80
2:04.54
2:05.36
2:05.58
2:06.51
2:06.89
2:08.35
2:09.04
2:09.71
2:10.12
2:10.21
2:10.28
2:10.45
2:10.70
2:10.73

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 31
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 31, 200m Fjarilsim Herrar Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: Michael Phelps
Europarekord Seniorer: Laszlo Cseh
(1986) 1:57.75 2008-08-11

(1960) 2:01.22 1977-08-16

SR: Simon Sj6din
SR Juniorer: Pér Arvidsson

18 502 Edlund Andreas

19 355 Holmgqvist Filip
20 523 First Markus

21 609 Svensson Jesper
22 288 Magnusson Johan

23 176 Norén Johan
24 269 Quvirist Edvin
25 278 Alsparr Patrik
26 197 Norlander Carl

27 614  Andersson-Lind Tim
28 620 Karlsson Mikael

29 230 Nord Nicolas
30 544 Aurén Marcus

31 148 Bornerheim Emil
32 149 Hjalmarsson Andreas
33 170 Arvidsson Ossian

34 154 OQlsson Oskar
35 139 Larsson David
36 552 QOstberg Max

37 592 Henriksson Carl-Henrik
38 15 Ekesten Fredrik

39 68 Llupa Cruiz
40 594  Troell Max
41 17 Lindberg Olle
42 1 Malm Markus
43 431  Gradin André
44 184 Qlsson John

Gren 32, 4X200m Frisim Damer Senior

(1900) 7:44.31 2008-08-14
(1900) 7:49.76 2008-08-14
(1900) 8:09.29 2007-07-25

Varldsrekord Seniorer: AUS
Europarekord Seniorer: ITA
SR: Véasby SS

1989
1994
1996
1990
1991
1986
1995
1993
1997
1989
1987
1994
1994
1993
1994
1992
1995
1996
1996
1994
1995
1997
1995
1995
1997
1994
1995

SR Juniorer: Sédertérns SS (1989) 8:27.21 2009-07-04

# ID Namn

1 540 Vasby SS Lag 1
91 Helsingborgs S
496 Taby S Lag 1
465 SK Triton

541 Vasby SS Lag 2
449  Sodertorns SS Lag 1

2
3
4
5 235 Malmé KK Lag 1
6
7
8 203 Linképings ASS

9 133 Jonkopings SS
10 338 SK Ran
11116 Jarfalla S

12 542 Vasby SS Lag 3

13 381 Skovde SS

14 273 Mélndals ASS Lag 1
15 450 SHdertérns SS Lag 2

16 359 §02

17631 Stockholmspolisens Sif Lag 1

18 598 SS04

19 317  Norrkopings KK
20 399 Sparvagens Sf Lag 1

21 561  Vaxjo SS
22 5 Bollnds SS
23 590 OQrebro Sa

Fodd
0

O O O O OO OO O O O O OO0 OO0 oo oo oo

(1985) 1:52.03 2008-08-13
(1985) 1:52.70 2008-08-13

UPSALA S
S 02

VASBY SS
UDDEVALLA
SK NEPTUN
LANDSKRONA
MASS

SK NEPTUN
LASS
POLISEN
POLISEN
MKK
VASTERAS
KARLSKRONA
KARLSKRONA
KUNGALV
KARLSTAD
KALMAR SS
VASTERAS
O-VIKS ASS
SK ENA

HS

SIM ENGELH
SK ENA
ANDERSTORP
SODERTALJE
SK LAXEN

Foérening
VASBY SS
HS

TABY SIM
SK TRITON
MKK

VASBY SS
SODERTORN
LASS
JONKOPING
SK RAN
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
SKOVDE SS
MASS
SODERTORN
S 02
POLISEN
SS04

NKK
SPARVAGEN
VAXJO SS
BOLLNAS SS
0OsA

AB6989
AL8594

AA2196
AP6390
AN6191

AF9186

AC6995
AJ9593

AH5397
AG1389
AD4987
AL4194

AO4194
AJ9793

AS7794
AK3592
AN7395
AH7196
AM1196
AD3794
AX5395
AG9397
AA4395
AT7995

AE7397
AN1194
AG0795

Licens

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Bassing
50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

2:10.79
2:11.15
2:11.36
2:11.93
2:12.03
2:12.14
2:13.27
2:13.49
2:13.56
2:13.71
2:14.27
2:14.85
2:14.87
2:14.98
2:15.17
2:15.43
2:15.64
2:15.89
2:17.06
2:17.20
2:17.46
2:17.49
2:17.79
2:18.78
2:19.57
2:21.27
2:21.28

Anmtid Status

8:10.08
8:13.12
8:21.17
8:23.73
8:26.51
8:28.69
8:29.99
8:34.69
8:36.60
8:37.89
8:40.20
8:40.22
8:45.19
8:45.85
8:47.61
8:50.63
8:51.09
8:51.39
8:55.14
8:58.71
9:00.60
9:03.29
9:04.30

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 32
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 32, 4X200m Frisim Damer Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: AUS
Europarekord Seniorer: ITA
SR: Vasby SS

SR Juniorer: Sédertdrns SS (1989) 8:27.21 2009-07-04

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Gren 33, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar Senior

570
583
425
143
632
27

117
348
212
372

Ystads SS
Angelholms SS
SK Sydsim
Kalmar SS

Stockholmspolisens Sif Lag 2

Eslovs SS
Jarfalla S

S71

SK Lodde
Skuru lk

Varldsrekord Seniorer: lan Crocker
Europarekord Seniorer: Milorad Cavic

SR: Lars Frolander
SR Juniorer: Erik Andersson

ID
193

604
558
69

196
492
200
556
13

616
107
609
559
569
501
257
505
289
475
151
279
386
292
607
50

210
603
314
244
417
170
442
155
502
614
79

523
269
70

24

Namn

Frolander Lars
Larsson David
Jonsson Jesper
Lundahl Daniel
Linge Alexander
Thulin Jacob
Palmqvist Pontus
Harlenback Martin
Ackerstierna Adam
Ernstsson David
Bjork Jesper
Svensson Jesper
Martensson Robin
Steén Robbin
Smedlund Eric
Carlsen Christoffer
Sundin Bjérn
Nystrém Alexander
Helander Kim
Gissén Erik
Brynnel Joen
Bjoérk Viktor

Tour Freddie
Risebrandt Fredrich
Andersson Niklas
Zeidler Jacob

Koch Gulliver
Stojmenovic Nikola
Lindborg Kalle
Edholm Timay
Arvidsson Ossian
Hvalgren Joakim
Rebner Axel
Edlund Andreas
Andersson-Lind Tim
Steen Fabian

Fiirst Markus
Quvirist Edvin
Moller Emil
Kotevski Alexander

O O O OO O O o o oo

Fodd
1974

1989
1993
1991
1992
1991
1991
1983
1995
1992
1993
1990
1991
1987
1994
1992
1990
1990
1992
1992
1996
1992
1991
1992
1992
1994
1992
1988
1994
1993
1992
1993
1994
1989
1989
1996
1996
1995
1994
1994

(1900) 7:44.31 2008-08-14
(1900) 7:49.76 2008-08-14
(1900) 8:09.29 2007-07-25

YSTADS SS
ANGELHOLM
SK SYDSIM
KALMAR SS
POLISEN
ESLOVS SS
JARFALLA S
S 71

SK LODDE
SKURU IK

(1982) 50.40 2005-07-30
(1900) 50.46 2009-04-26

(1974) 52.00 2000-09-22

(1984) 54.51 2003-06-27

Férening
LASS

UDDEVALLA
VAXJO SS
HS

LASS

TABY SIM
LASS
VAXJO SS
SK ENA
POLISEN
JARFALLA S
UDDEVALLA
VAXJO SS
YSTADS SS
UMEA SS
MASS
UPSALA S
SK NEPTUN
TYRESO SS
KARLSTAD
SK NEPTUN
SPARVAGEN
SK NEPTUN
UDDEVALLA
HS

SK LODDE
UDDEVALLA
NKK
MOTALA SS
SUNDSVALL
KUNGALV
SODERTORN
KARLSTAD
UPSALA S
POLISEN

HS

VASBY SS
MASS

HS
ESKILSTUNA

Licens
AA0174

AF5989
AS9393
AG5991
AG0592
AC4791
AV7391
AB7983
AH4995
AK8792
AU5793
AP6390
ADO0591
AE5187
AG4194
AM1192
AO4590
AG1590
AF2392
AL0992
AU3196
AW9592
Al5991
AF1392
AL3992
AB5394
AC7592
AE1988
AX1994
AO1993
AK3592
AD8793
AJ7194
AB6989
AG1389
AH9596
AA2196
AC6995
AJ5994
Al8994

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Basséng
50m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

9:04.42
9:05.24
9:07.57
9:07.98
9:08.24
9:09.38
9:09.47
9:12.17
9:13.94
9:15.69

Anmtid
52.34

54.17
54.68
54.92
55.00
55.56
55.61
55.68
56.19
56.37
56.52
56.76
56.96
57.12
57.24
57.31
57.48
57.51
57.55
57.69
57.90
57.98
57.99
58.40
58.41
58.42
58.49
58.51
58.53
58.75
58.80
58.90
58.91
58.99
59.03
59.04
59.10
59.22
59.33
59.34

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 33
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 33, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: lan Crocker (1982) 50.40 2005-07-30
Europarekord Seniorer: Milorad Cavic (1900) 50.46 2009-04-26

SR: Lars Frélander (1974) 52.00 2000-09-22

SR Juniorer: Erik Andersson (1984) 54.51 2003-06-27

41 290 Ridell Patric 1993 SK NEPTUN
42 278 Alsparr Patrik 1993 SK NEPTUN
43 466 Eriksson Gustav 1994 TROLLHATTA
44 85  Ujlaki Patrik 1992 HS

45 63  Jorgensen Makis 1992 HS B
46 364 Gilliusson Emil 1993 SKELLEFTEA
47 152 Holm Oskar 1993 KARLSTAD
48 431 Gradin André 1994 SODERTALJE
49 468 Persson Martin 1992 TROLLHATTA
50 129 Gustavsson Emil 1995 JONKOPING
51 230 Nord Nicolas 1994 MKK

52 491  Strand Ludvig 1994 TABY SIM

53 224 Holmstrém Jonas 1992 MKK

54 430 Emanuelsson Erik 1993 SODERTALJE
55 149 Hjalmarsson Andreas 1994 KARLSKRONA
56 592 Henriksson Carl-Henrik 1994 O-VIKS ASS

Gren 34, 50m Frisim Damer Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Marleen Veldhuis (1900) 23.96 2009-04-19
Europarekord Seniorer: Marleen Veldhuis (1900) 23.96 2009-04-19
SR: Therese Alshammar (1977) 24.17 2009-06-10

SR Juniorer: Nathalie Lindborg (1991) 25.64 2009-07-05

# ID Namn Foédd Férening
480 Alshammar Therese 1977 Ti.'\.BY SIM

2 446 Sjostrom Sarah 1993 SODERTORN

3 36 Vilshed Claire 1980 GOTEBORG

4 458 Kuras Magdalena 1988 SK TRITON

5 481 Coleman Michelle 1993 TABY SIM

6 228 Lindborg Nathalie 1991 MKK

7 506 Svensson Emma 1992 UPSALA S

8 460 Marko-Varga Ida 1985 SK TRITON

9 521 Fagundez Gabriella 1985 V{\SBY SS

10 528 Ljndkvist Josefin 1993 VASBY SS

11 270 Rosén Anna 1994 MASS

12 484 Ericsson Lovisa 1993 TABY SIM

13 199 Palm Rebecka 1990 LASS

14 221 Hansson Liz 1988 MKK

15 418 Johansson Alexandra 1990 SUNDSVALL

16 122  Carlén Erika 1994 JONKOPING

17 119 Andersson Beatrice 1989 JONKOPING

18 195  Jakobsson Frida 1992 LASS

19 188 Andersson Madelene 1995 LASS

20 56 Fridell My 1992 HS

21 49 Andersson Klara 1991 HS

22 78  Sjoberg Sofie 1994 HS

23 335 Westergren Louise 1989 SK RAN

24 231 Qlsson Linnéa 1994 MKK

25 309 Pettersson Linda 1991 NKK

26 387 Ekstrand Malin 1991 SPARVAGEN

27 500 Sharp Sara 1992 UMEA Ss

28 504 Johansson Jennie 1988 UPSALA S

29 243 |varsson Alice 1996 MOTALA SS

30 174 Klarén Lovisa 1992 LANDSKRONA

31 4 Ahlstrom Matilda 1991 BOLLNAS SS

32 490 Nilsson Frida 1992 TABY SIM

33 377 Johansson Caroline 1992 SKOVDE SS

34 440 Gustafsson Emma 1990 SODERTORN

AJ7393
AJ9593
AB9394
AK6392
AE1792
AZ2193
AP9993
AN1194
AC2792
AD9995
AL4194
AE5794
AH1392
AH2193
AS7794
AD3794

Licens
AA2277

BN4493
AA9680
AR9288
AM2493
BN5691

AA2692
AB2285
AA7285
AK4493
AD2894
AH3293
AP4690
AJ1488

AK4690
AM5294
AS8889
AX7292
BH3495
AG3292
AV2491

BV0494
BM3689
BX0494
AS2891

AL6891

BD5892
AV3688
AA4296
AK1692
BV9891

BL6292

AH7892
BR9690

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Basséng
50m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

59.36
59.38
59.45
59.48
59.53
59.68
59.76
1:00.23
1:00.43
1:00.52
1:00.66
1:00.79
1:00.87
1:00.88
1:01.02
1:01.17

Anmtid Status
24.14

24.63
25.31
25.37
25.54
25.55
25.69
25.87
25.87
26.19
26.21
26.23
26.37
26.37
26.43
26.56
26.69
26.85
26.96
27.01
27.09
27.19
27.19
27.20
27.21
27.24
27.25
27.25
27.26
27.31
27.34
27.35
27.37
27.38

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 34
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 34, 50m Frisim Damer Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Marleen Veldhuis
Europarekord Seniorer: Marleen Veldhuis
(1977) 24.17 2009-06-10

SR: Therese Alshammar

SR Juniorer: Nathalie Lindborg (1991) 25.64 2009-07-05

35 147  Almquist Linnea
36 175 Linné Sara

37 40  Johansson Emma
38 111 Nord Therese

39 535 Sjosten Emma

40 30 Bielicz Linnéa

a1 2 Ghaffari Sara

42 262 Hostman Isabelle
43 373 Adolfsson Caroline
44 333 Kuczynski Caroline
45 304 Karlsson Evelina
46 577 Dahlberg Alma

47 368 Allberg Jessica

48 376 Hjalmarsson Louise
49 525 Hedman Felicia
50 595 Eriksson Linda

51 97  Persson Maria

52 205 Sjoblom Olivia

53 125 Galic Maria

54 445 Lilliestrom Anna
55 587 Johansson Vera

56 173 Nielsen-Fernandes Amanda

57 217 Fransson Anna

58 298 Diaz-Nilsson Rebecca
Gustafsson Rebecka

59 16
60 216 Bornfors Frida
61 622 Myers Abby

62 110 Eriksen Josefin
63 415 Schwartz Jennifer
64 162 Elvind Carolina

Gren 35, 100m Ryggsim Herrar Senior
(1983) 52.54 2008-08-12
52.93 2009-04-05

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Aaron Peirsol

Europarekord Seniorer: Aschwin Wildeboer
(1986) 55.27 2008-08-15
(1983) 57.47 2002-08-04

SR: Simon Sj6din
SR Juniorer: Jens Petersson

# ID Namn

1 600 Carlsson Mattias
2 472  Borin Niklas

3 624 Renholm Pontus

4 64 Kron Kristian

5 223 Hjelm Mans

6 529 Nilsson Martin
7351 Bergman Fabian

8 200 Palmgqvist Pontus

9 485 Holmberg Sebastian
10 315 Stojmenovic Stefan
11 151  Gissén Erik

12 121 Brinck Niklas

13 282 Frank Simon

14 549  Kanth Linus

15 391  Karlsson Adam

16 602 Fredriksson Jacob
17 473  Karlsson Tobias

18 365 Mikaelsson Anton
19 70 Méoller Emil

20 591  Edlund Magnus

1991
1997
1991
1993
1996
1994
1992
1990
1993
1991
1990
1996
1995
1997
1995
1991
1993
1997
1995
1992
1995
1994
1993
1996
1998
1994
1993
1995
1994
1994

Fodd
1990

1989
1986
1992
1992
1993
1994
1991
1991
1993
1992
1993
1990
1991
1994
1992
1991
1993
1994
1991

(1900) 23.96 2009-04-19
(1900) 23.96 2009-04-19

KARLSKO SF
LANDSKRONA
SK HAJEN
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
GOTEBORG
BOLLNAS SS
MASS
SKOVDE SS
SK RAN
NKK
ANGELHOLM
SKURU IK
SKOVDE SS
VASBY SS
SS04

SS IDEN
LUDVIKA SS
JONKOPING
SODERTORN
0OsA
KUNGALV
MKK

NKK

SK ENA
MKK
POLISEN
JARFALLA S
STRANGNAS
KUNGSBACKA

Férening
UDDEVALLA

TUREBERG
POLISEN
HS

MKK

VASBY SS
SALTSJOB
LASS

TABY SIM
NKK
KARLSTAD
JONKOPING
SK NEPTUN
VASTERAS
SPARVAGEN
UDDEVALLA
TUREBERG
SKELLEFTEA
HS

O-VIKS ASS

BS1891
AT5297
AQ8691
AL7693
AG2496
BJ3294
AP4492
BR8890
AE4293
CH9891
BR6690
Al0896
AY7895
AV8697
BR6895
Al4891
AK7693
AX0497
AD9495
AM6292
AQ2695
BM8294
AS3493
AD8296
AH4698
AP9494
CH8893
AS2495
AD8694
BD4694

Licens
AP3590

AD5189
AG7786
AY2192
AC7992
AL6793

AQ2194
AV7391

AG9391
AR6593
AL0992
BD7593
AS2590
AP5991

AC7594
AC9592
AD5991
AA4193
AJ5994

AF5391

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Basséng
50m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

27.40
27.41
27.48
27.49
27.52
27.55
27.58
27.58
27.62
27.64
27.66
27.68
27.70
27.71
27.73
27.74
27.75
27.78
27.79
27.79
27.80
27.81
27.81
27.81
27.83
27.83
27.83
28.04
28.13
28.16

Anmtid
55.71

56.80
57.04
57.24
57.73
57.97
58.04
58.07
58.58
59.49
59.57
59.80
59.86
59.91
1:00.19
1:00.31
1:00.51
1:01.08
1:01.14
1:01.16

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05

Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 35
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 35, 100m Ryggsim Herrar Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: Aaron Peirsol

Europarekord Seniorer: Aschwin Wildeboer
SR: Simon Sj6din
SR Juniorer: Jens Petersson

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

229
412
164
283
287
578
39

299
464
31

355
57

95

232
184
330
194
353
623
538
581
620
79

594
628
638
433
511
138
347

Nilsson Martin
Thomée Lucas
Johansson Oskar
Hokfelt Gustav

Lutula Antonio
Davidsson Oskar
Fredriksson Petter
Forsgren Marcus
Wetterborg Rasmus
Kling Joakim
Holmgquvist Filip
Ghirmai Efrem

Hjelm Julius

Schon Svensson David
Olsson John
Dollmayer Kalle
Gannholm-Johansson Oskar
Dimcevski Alexander
Papantoniou Michail
Zedendahl Oscar

Roos Christoffer
Karlsson Mikael

Steen Fabian

Troell Max

Uhlin Joakim
Lienau-Petersson Alexander
Kesenci Alexander
Hégberg Niclas
Classon John
Myhrberg Andreas

1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1997
1996
1996
1991
1994
1996
1994
1993
1995
1993
1996
1995
1997
1995
1995
1987
1996
1995
1994
1993
1995
1992
1995
1993

Gren 36, 200m Medley Damer Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Stephanie Rice
Europarekord Seniorer: Camille Muffat
SR: Emma Igelstrém

SR Juniorer: Stina Gardell

ID
388

460
534
536
127
334
524
192
533
119
545
263
195
439
226
266
188
234
25

443

Namn

Gardell Stina
Marko-Varga Ida
Sandin Ida

Thydén Sara
Granstrom Martina
Svendsen Therese
Granlund Petra
Ekstrom Vilma
Salomonsson Nadja
Andersson Beatrice
Berggren Frida
Ho6stman Joline
Jakobsson Frida
Eriksson Jessica
Jorlund Hanna
Lindholm Sofia
Andersson Madelene
Wede Josefin
Hansson Josefine
Hagglund-Bjorklund Sara

Fodd
1990

1985
1985
1989
1991
1989
1987
1994
1992
1989
1994
1988
1992
1993
1991
1993
1995
1987
1992
1995

(1983) 52.54 2008-08-12
52.93 2009-04-05

(1986) 55.27 2008-08-15

(1983) 57.47 2002-08-04

MKK
SKK
KUNGSBACKA
SK NEPTUN
SK NEPTUN
ANGELHOLM
SK HAJEN
NKK

SK TRITON
GOTEBORG
S 02

HS

SS IDEN
MKK

SK LAXEN
SK RAN
LASS

502
POLISEN
VASBY SS
ANGELHOLM
POLISEN

HS

SIM ENGELH
POLISEN
YSTADS SS
SODERTALJE
WISBY SS
KALMAR SS
ST71

(1900) 2:08.45 2008-08-13

(1900) 2:09.37 2009-04-26

(1980) 2:14.79 2002-07-06
(1990) 2:15.28 2009-04-25

Férening
SPARVAGEN

SK TRITON
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
JONKOPING
SK RAN
VASBY SS
LASS

VASBY SS
JONKOPING
VASTERAS
MASS

LASS
SODERTORN
MKK

MASS

LASS

MKK

MKK
SODERTORN

AD3793
AE3193
AY7593
AS1594
BC8793
AD9993
AJ4197

AM4196
AC9396
AG3391

AL8594

AC1396
AC6194
AD8993
AG0795
AP4993
AC3196
AJ8595

AX7397
AG4595
AJ2995

AD4987
AH9596
AA4395
ANG6394
AR5393
AK7195
AF6992

AL9995

Al6593

Licens
AG9690

AB2285
AA8685
AL9289
BF3691
BM2689
AW7887
AE4494
AD2892
AS8889
AE1894
AL2488
AX7292
AT2293
BL6891
AM1693
BH3495
Al1287
AL8292
BB3695

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Basséng
50m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

1:01.32
1:01.61
1:01.67
1:01.76
1:01.76
1:01.98
1:02.02
1:02.35
1:02.55
1:02.61
1:02.61
1:02.68
1:02.86
1:02.88
1:02.95
1:02.99
1:03.07
1:03.16
1:03.18
1:03.19
1:03.35
1:03.39
1:03.49
1:03.53
1:03.55
1:03.68
1:03.88
1:03.97
1:04.08
1:04.73

Anmtid
2:12.29

2:14.14
2:14.91
2:15.01
2:15.10
2:17.32
2:18.82
2:19.58
2:20.75
2:21.37
2:21.47
2:21.73
2:22.50
2:23.14
2:23.38
2:23.60
2:24.03
2:24.10
2:24.29
2:24.55

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 36
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 36, 200m Medley Damer Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Stephanie Rice (1900) 2:08.45 2008-08-13
Europarekord Seniorer: Camille Muffat (1900) 2:09.37 2009-04-26
SR: Emma Igelstrém (1980) 2:14.79 2002-07-06

SR Juniorer: Stina Gardell (1990) 2:15.28 2009-04-25

21 568 Knutsson Eljena 1992 YSTADS SS
22 243 |varsson Alice 1996 MOTALA SS
23 220 Gutlic Ida 1996 MKK

24 553 Bergstrom-Tronsmoen Silje 1991 VAXJO S8
25 54  Ekelund Rebecka 1992 HS

26 344 Fransson Johanna 1994 S 71

27 49  Andersson Klara 1991 HS

28 198 Palm Caroline 1992 LASS

29 445 Lijlliestrom Anna 1992 SODERTORN
30 71 Nilsson Rebecca 1996 HS

31 346 Lundahl Maria 1991 S 71

32 272 Westman Malin 1995 MASS

33 267 Lofgren Elise 1991 MASS

34 75 Reinert Jeanette 1996 HS

35 271 Westman Emma 1993 MASS

36 488 Karell Emma 1994 TABY SIM

37 14  Ackerstierna Erica 1992 SK ENA

38 419 Sandgren Ulrica 1994 SUNDSVALL
39 615 Ekman Christine 1994 POLISEN

40 219 Gustafsson Andrea 1996 MKK

41 456 Forés Alba 1998 SK TRITON
42 510 Hakansson Rebecca 1996 VELLINGE-N
43 77  Schippert Julia 1993 HS

44 206 Ademar Karin 1993 SK LODDE
45 463 Stahl Moa 1995 SK TRITON
46 87  Wallin Filippa 1993 HS

47 185 Pettersson Ida 1993 SK LAXEN
48 447 Speiner Caroline 1994 SODERTORN
49 539 Akerstrom Emelie 1995 VASBY SS
50 435 Ramdén Alida 1997 SODERTALJE
51 35 Rutqvist Amanda 1991 GOTEBORG
52 560 Stillman Ebba 1996 VAXJO SS
53 513 Pettersson Johanna 1996 VARNAMO SS
54 519 Biack Emelie 1996 VASBY SS
55 308 Nyman Ida 1993 NKK

56 261 Holm Ulrika 1996 MASS

57 486 Johansson Emelie 1996 TABY SIM

58 518 Arkenstrand Emma 1994 VASBY SS

Gren 37, 800m Frisim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Grant Hackett (1980) 7:38.65 2005-07-27
Europarekord Seniorer: Yuri Prilukov (1984) 7:46.64 2005-07-27
SR: Anders Holmertz (1968) 8:02.78 1988-03-22

SR Juniorer: Anders Holmertz (1968) 8:08.06 1985-07-07

# ID Namn Foédd Férening
19  Aberg Lejdstrom Gustav 1992 HS

2 72 Nordstrand Oskar 1991 HS

3 332 Kindberg Marcus 1993 SK RAN

4 242 Eriksson Gusten 1994 MOTALA SS
5 108 Brynnel Adrian 1992 JARFALLA S
6 253 Arnesen Tim 1987 MASS

7 124  Forndal Daniel 1997 JONKOPING
8 150 Bjérck-Teuscher Anton 1993 KARLSTAD
9 155 Rebner Axel 1994 KARLSTAD
10 74 Plato Simon 1993 HS

11 88  Wallin Pontus 1996 HS

12 264 1995 MASS

Jedel Christopher

AE2892
AA4296
AP0496
AS6491
AZ2492
AG1894
AV2491
AG1692
AM6292
AH5696
AP5291
AA1695
AF1691
AF8296
AP7693
AZ0694
BR6692
AW2494
AE8294
AV0896
Al5298
AV3296
AR1693
AG9493
AV4695
AG5293
AY1693
AZ0294
AM6295
AP0297
BC8291
AH9496
AL2696
AE4696
AB3493
AC1896
AN2496
AE3894

Licens
AF5792

Al4991
Al6993
AD6594
BB4392
AK4187
AB5797
AH7593
AJ7194
AO6993
AC0396
AG7995

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Basséng
50m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

2:25.00
2:25.20
2:25.31
2:25.32
2:25.39
2:25.45
2:25.81
2:25.84
2:26.07
2:26.53
2:27.08
2:27.33
2:27.36
2:27.39
2:27.63
2:27.86
2:27.94
2:27.97
2:28.18
2:28.21
2:28.24
2:28.56
2:28.67
2:28.71
2:29.09
2:29.24
2:29.24
2:29.35
2:29.58
2:29.86
2:30.12
2:30.15
2:30.16
2:30.30
2:30.59
2:30.79
2:30.94
2:31.32

Anmtid
8:09.63

8:15.86
8:37.46
8:40.43
8:40.49
8:43.47
8:46.01
8:46.50
8:47.10
8:48.60
8:51.14
8:51.47

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 37
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 37, 800m Frisim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: Grant Hackett
Europarekord Seniorer: Yuri Prilukov
SR: Anders Holmertz
SR Juniorer: Anders Holmertz

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Gren 38, 4X100m Medley Damer Senior
Vérldsrekord Seniorer: AUS
Europarekord Seniorer: GBR

375
312
554
245
1
563
82
589
288
311
255
547
172
55
61
602
552
230
177
63
432
546
580
154
170

Bertrand Gabriel
Rosenberg Fredrik
Dahlberg Martin
Nieminen Rasmus
Malm Markus
Christiansson Johan
Titikic Oliver
Plakhotnyi Roman
Magnusson Johan
Podéus Henrik

Bratt Joachim
Hallberg David
Hildesson Johan
Faberling Anton
Johansson Alexander
Fredriksson Jacob
Ostberg Max

Nord Nicolas
Schon-Svensson Adam
Jérgensen Makis
Hansson Theodor
Dahiman Gustaf
Olofsson Fredrik
Olsson Oskar
Arvidsson Ossian

SR: Taby Sim 4:10.83 2009-07-05
SR Juniorer: Helsingborgs S (1989) 4:16.97 2009-07-05

25

ID
465

496
540
91
273
235
274
541
133
236
317
203
630
116
542
497
449
610
583
212
359
590
399
598
5

Namn

SK Triton

Taby S Lag 1

Vasby SS Lag 1
Helsingborgs S
Mdlindals ASS Lag 1
Malmé KK Lag 1
Mdlindals ASS Lag 2
Vasby SS Lag 2
Joénkopings SS
Malmé KK Lag 2
Norrképings KK
Linképings ASS
Stockholmspolisens Sif Lag 1
Jarfalla S

Vasby SS Lag 3
Taby S Lag 2
Sédertérns SS Lag 1
Uddevalla S
Angelholms SS

SK Lédde

S02

Orebro Sa
Sparvéagens Sf Lag 1
SS04

Bollnds SS

1992
1993
1992
1997
1997
1996
1995
1993
1991
1995
1995
1994
1992
1994
1995
1992
1996
1994
1991
1992
1994
1997
1994
1995
1992

Fodd

O O O O O O OO O O O O OO OO0 OO OoOOoOOoOoooo

(1980) 7:38.65 2005-07-27
(1984) 7:46.64 2005-07-27
(1968) 8:02.78 1988-03-22
(1968) 8:08.06 1985-07-07

SKOVDE SS
NKK

VAXJO SS
MOTALA SS
ANDERSTORP
YSTADS SS
HS

OsA

SK NEPTUN
NKK

MASS
VASTERAS
KUNGALV

HS

HS
UDDEVALLA
VASTERAS
MKK
LANDSKRONA
HS
SODERTALJE
VASTERAS
ANGELHOLM
KARLSTAD
KUNGALV

(1900) 3:52.69 2008-08-17
(1900) 3:57.50 2008-08-17

Férening
SK TRITON
TABY SIM
VASBY SS
HS

MASS

MKK

MASS
VASBY SS
JONKOPING
MKK

NKK

LASS
POLISEN
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
TABY SIM
SODERTORN
UDDEVALLA
ANGELHOLM
SK LODDE
S 02

OsA
SPARVAGEN
SS04
BOLLNAS SS

AC3392
AG6593
AS7192
AC5597
AE7397
AD4396
AH4395
BD1393
AN6191

AG2195
AE6395
AE9194
AK2592
AJ3794

AH1395
AC9592
AM1196
AL4194

AD9791

AE1792
AG8394
AJ1597

AG2194
AN7395
AK3592

Licens

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Bassing
50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

8:51.61
8:563.52
8:55.07
8:56.89
8:57.80
8:59.26
8:59.79
9:00.53
9:01.90
9:03.33
9:03.65
9:03.68
9:05.86
9:06.85
9:09.67
9:09.82
9:09.95
9:10.15
9:10.65
9:10.66
9:12.40
9:13.26
9:14.76
9:18.28
9:19.51

Anmtid Status
4:05.17

4:07.58
4:12.26
4:14.00
4:15.89
4:17.67
4:21.79
4:22.25
4:23.57
4:25.55
4:26.11
4:26.20
4:26.76
4:27.03
4:27.75
4:27.89
4:29.49
4:29.78
4:31.02
4:33.28
4:33.39
4:33.53
4:33.70
4:34.67
4:35.34

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 38
Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 38, 4X100m Medley Damer Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: AUS (1900) 3:52.69 2008-08-17
Europarekord Seniorer: GBR (1900) 3:57.50 2008-08-17
SR: Taby Sim 4:10.83 2009-07-05

SR Juniorer: Helsingborgs S (1989) 4:16.97 2009-07-05

26 372 Skuru Ik 0 SKURU IK
27 422 Sundsvalls SS 0 SUNDSVALL
28 43 SK Hajen 0 SK HAJEN

29 179 Landskrona SS 0 LANDSKRONA
30 381 Skovde SS 0 SKOVDE SS
31 37 Goteborg S 0 GOTEBORG
32 18  SKEna 0 SK ENA

33 101 SSiden 0 SS IDEN

34 632 Stockholmspolisens Sif Lag 2 0 POLISEN

35 561 Vaxjo SS 0 VAXJO SS

36 143 Kalmar SS 0 KALMAR SS
37 404 Sparvagens Sf Lag 2 0 SPARVAGEN
38 450 Sodertérns SS Lag 2 0 SODERTORN
39 117 Jarfélla S 0 JARFALLA S
40 348 ST71 0 S71

41 570 Ystads SS 0 YSTADS SS
42 413  Stockholms KK 0 SKK

43 454 Trelleborg SS 0 TRELLEBORG
44 425 0 SK SYDSIM

SK Sydsim

Gren 39, 4X100m Frisim Herrar Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: USA (1900) 3:08.24 2008-08-11
Europarekord Seniorer: FRA (1900) 3:08.32 2008-08-11
SR: SK Neptun (1900) 3:21.42 2007-07-26

SR Juniorer: Uddevalla Sim Lag 1 (1989) 3:29.63 2009-07-05

# ID Namn Foédd Férening Licens
1 29 SK Neptun Lag 1 0 SK NEPTUN
2 92 Helsingborgs S 0 HS

3 204 Linkopings ASS 0 LASS

4 612 Uddevalla S Lag 1 0 UDDEVALLA
5 498 TabyS 0 TABY SIM

6 276 Mélndals ASS Lag 1 0 MASS

7 562 Vaxjo SS 0 VAXJO SS

8 297 SK Neptun Lag 2 0 SK NEPTUN
9 237 Malmo KK 0 MKK

10 318 Norrkopings KK Lag 1 0 NKK

11 165 Kungsbacka SS 0 KUNGSBACKA
12 160 Karlstads SS 0 KARLSTAD
13 367 Skelleftea SS 0 SKELLEFTEA
14 134 Jonkopings SS Lag 1 0 JONKOPING
15 543 Véasby SS Lag 1 0 VASBY SS

16 633 Stockholmspolisens Sif Lag1 0 POLISEN

17 407 Sparvagens Sf Lag 1 0 SPARVAGEN
18 135 Jonkopings SS Lag 2 0 JONKOPING
19 572 Ystads SS 0 YSTADS SS
20 414 Stockholms KK 0 SKK

21 585 Angelholms SS 0 ANGELHOLM
22 360 S02 0 S02

23 104 SSIden 0 SS IDEN

24 277 Mélndals ASS Lag 2 0 MASS

25 186 SK Laxen 0 SK LAXEN

26 477 TyresO SS 0 TYRESO SS
27 436 Sodertalje SS 0 SODERTALJE
28 469 Trollhdttans SS 0 TROLLHATTA
29 634 Stockholmspolisens Sif Lag2 © POLISEN

30 213 SK Lodde 0 SK LODDE

31 319 0 NKK

Norrképings KK Lag 2

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Bassing
50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

4:35.59
4:35.81
4:35.97
4:36.62
4:36.64
4:37.38
4:37.46
4:37.51
4:37.62
4:37.81
4:37.95
4:38.07
4:38.53
4:38.54
4:38.99
4:39.39
4:39.45
4:40.89
4:40.93

Anmtid Status

3:24.25
3:25.97
3:26.14
3:27.81
3:28.45
3:31.56
3:32.19
3:32.93
3:33.22
3:34.31
3:34.91
3:36.24
3:36.79
3:36.89
3:37.66
3:37.84
3:38.20
3:40.28
3:40.92
3:41.56
3:41.77
3:42.15
3:42.21
3:42.30
3:43.55
3:43.94
3:44.14
3:44.15
3:44.27
3:44.31
3:44.82

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05
Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



Sida: 39

Datum: 14 juni 2012
Tid: 13:50:10

Gren 39, 4X100m Frisim Herrar Senior

Varldsrekord Seniorer: USA
Europarekord Seniorer: FRA

SR: SK Neptun

32 408
33 250
34 46

Sparvéagens Sf Lag 2
Motala SS
SK Hajen

0
0
0

Gren 40, 1500m Frisim Damer Senior
Varldsrekord Seniorer: Kate Ziegler
Europarekord Seniorer: Alessia Filippi

SR: Gabriella Fagundez
SR Juniorer: Anette Méller

# ID
1 521
2 527
3 25
4 462
5 483
6 188
7 266
8 456
9 26
10 520
11 241
12 597
13 548
14 354
15 112
16 109
17 357
18 499
19 513

Namn

Fagundez Gabriella
Hippi Josefine
Hansson Josefine
Olsson Ellen
Ericsson Elsa
Andersson Madelene
Lindholm Sofia
Forés Alba
Kaspersson Erika
Béack Mikaela
Andersen Elvira
Svensson Camilla
Hedberg Malin
Hellstrom Ebba
Norkko Fanny
Eriksen Ida
Lundmark Tilde
Nyman Lovisa
Pettersson Johanna

Fodd
1985

1994
1992
1995
1995
1995
1993
1998
1994
1995
1995
1995
1991
1992
1995
1997
1995
1994
1996

(1900) 3:08.24 2008-08-11
(1900) 3:08.32 2008-08-11
(1900) 3:21.42 2007-07-26

SR Juniorer: Uddevalla Sim Lag 1 (1989) 3:29.63 2009-07-05

SPARVAGEN
MOTALA SS
SK HAJEN

(1988) 15:42.54 2007-06-18
(1900) 15:52.84 2008-07-16
(1985) 16:39.98 2007-06-25

(1969) 16:57.23 1986-04-26

Forening
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
MKK

SK TRITON
TABY SIM
LASS
MASS

SK TRITON
ESLOVS SS
VASBY SS
MARKARYD
SS04
VASTERAS
S02
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
S 02

UMEA SS
VARNAMO SS

Licens
AA7285

BA4494
AL8292
AA3695
Al0895

BH3495
AM1693
Al5298

AN4894
AE9895
AD6895
AP3495
Bl2291

AK6692
AU5495
AD4497
AD1495
AF4894
AL2696

50m
50m
50m

Bassing
50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

3:45.65
3:46.58
3:47.57

Anmtid Status

17:24.61
17:25.79
17:27.83
17:28.71
17:36.56
17:36.74
17:44.41
17:47.77
18:10.87
18:11.47
18:12.74
18:26.16
18:27.94
18:28.81
18:29.22
18:30.03
18:32.05
18:38.29
18:43.55

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.19.05

Licensierad till: Svenska Simférbundet



